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J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Code Workpaper CY Balance LY Balance Change Status

23800 Distributions Received ($72,283.00) ($77,342.86) (6.54)% Ready for Review

23900 Dividends Received ($70,523.34) ($99,517.15) (29.13)% Ready for Review

24200 Contributions ($25,000.00) ($25,000.00) 0% Ready for Review

24700
Changes in Market Values 

of Investments
($355,378.15) $354,666.30 (200.2)% Ready for Review

25000 Interest Received ($31.68) ($23.68) 33.78% Ready for Review

30100 Accountancy Fees $7,700.00 $3,850.00 100% Ready for Review

30200 Administration Costs $5,720.00 $5,280.00 8.33% Ready for Review

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $518.00 $259.00 100% Ready for Review

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $715.00 $693.00 3.17% Ready for Review

30800 ASIC Fees $54.00 $53.00 1.89% Ready for Review

31500 Bank Charges $84.00 100% Ready for Review

37600
Investment Expenses - 

Non-Deductible
$4.91 100% Ready for Review

38000 Insurance $320.00 $320.00 0% Ready for Review

41600 Pensions Paid $50,000.00 $149,339.51 (66.52)% Ready for Review

48500 Income Tax Expense ($16,076.92) ($23,981.38) (32.96)% Ready for Review

49000
Profit/Loss Allocation 

Account
$474,177.18 ($288,595.74) (264.3)% Ready for Review

50000 Members ($3,387,076.09) ($2,912,898.91) 16.28% Ready for Review

Lead Schedule

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Code Workpaper CY Balance LY Balance Change Status

60400 Bank Accounts $103,090.32 $160,050.61 (35.59)% Ready for Review

61800 Distributions Receivable $7,937.20 $7,937.20 0% Ready for Review

62550
Reinvestment Residual 

Account
$10.66 $15.57 (31.54)% Ready for Review

68000 Sundry Debtors $2.00 $2.00 0% Ready for Review

77600
Shares in Listed 

Companies (Australian)
$2,053,415.84 $1,457,140.20 40.92% Ready for Review

78200
Units in Listed Unit Trusts 

(Australian)
$97,852.20 $87,975.10 11.23% Ready for Review

78400
Units in Unlisted Unit 

Trusts (Australian)
$1,114,158.84 $1,146,027.87 (2.78)% Ready for Review

83000 Investment Liabilities ($5,467.89) 100% Ready for Review

85000
Income Tax Payable

/Refundable
$16,076.92 $53,750.36 (70.09)% Ready for Review

89990
Migration Suspense 

Account
0% Not Started

A Financial Statements Ready for Review

B Permanent Documents Not Started

C Other Documents Ready for Review

D Pension Documentation Not Started

E Estate Planning Not Started



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach a copy of all Tax Statements

 Attach a copy of Distribution Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all Distributions have been reviewed on Distribution Tax Automation

Supporting Documents
Distribution Reconciliation Report Report

Distributions Received.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($72,283.00) ($77,342.86)

Account Code Description
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

BWP.AX Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid ($4,201.21) ($4,201.21) 0%

OSULLUTFP O'Sullivan Unit Trust Fully Paid ($3,532.11) ($9,164.49) (61.46)%

SENTINELINDUSTRIAL Sentinel Industrial Trust ($12,015.12) ($11,442.60) 5%

SENTINELREGIONAL Sentinel Regional Office Trust ($52,534.56) ($52,534.56) 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

23800 - Distributions Received

2021 Financial Year



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Distribution Reconciliation Report

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

BWP.AX   Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid

26/02/2021 2,071.89 0.00S

30/06/2021 2,129.32 0.00S

30/06/2021 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,123.52 0.00 277.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 522.87 3,400.93277.41I

4,201.21 0.00 0.00 3,123.52 0.00 277.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 522.87 3,400.93277.41

Net Cash Distribution: 4,201.21

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00277.41 0.00277.41 0.000.003,123.52 3,400.930.00 0.004,201.21 522.87

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)

OSULLUTFP   O'Sullivan Unit Trust Fully Paid

30/06/2021 0.00 0.00S

30/06/2021 3,532.11 0.00S

30/06/2021 0.00 3,532.11 0.00 3,532.11I

3,532.11 3,532.11 0.00 3,532.11

Net Cash Distribution: 3,532.11

SENTINELINDUSTRIAL   Sentinel Industrial Trust

19/08/2020 1,001.26 0.00S

21/09/2020 1,001.26 0.00S

19/10/2020 1,001.26 0.00S



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Distribution Reconciliation Report

19/11/2020 1,001.26 0.00S

21/12/2020 1,001.26 0.00S

19/01/2021 1,001.26 0.00S

19/02/2021 1,001.26 0.00S

19/03/2021 1,001.26 0.00S

20/04/2021 1,001.26 0.00S

19/05/2021 1,001.26 0.00S

22/06/2021 1,001.26 0.00S

30/06/2021 0.00 0.00S

30/06/2021 1,001.26 0.00S

30/06/2021 0.00 4,810.00 1,179.00 4,847.00 5,989.001,179.00I

12,015.12 4,810.00 1,179.00 4,847.00 5,989.001,179.00

0.12Variance^:Net Cash Distribution: 12,015.00

SENTINELREGIONAL   Sentinel Regional Office Trust

13/08/2020 4,377.88 0.00S

14/09/2020 4,377.88 0.00S

13/10/2020 4,377.88 0.00S

13/11/2020 4,377.88 0.00S



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Distribution Reconciliation Report

14/12/2020 4,377.88 0.00S

13/01/2021 4,377.88 0.00S

15/02/2021 4,377.88 0.00S

15/03/2021 4,377.88 0.00S

13/04/2021 4,377.88 0.00S

13/05/2021 4,377.88 0.00S

14/06/2021 4,377.88 0.00S

30/06/2021 4,377.88 0.00S

30/06/2021 0.00 24,160.56 28,374.00 24,160.56I

52,534.56 24,160.56 28,374.00 24,160.56

Net Cash Distribution: 52,534.56

1,179.001,179.0032,502.67 33,681.6768,081.79 33,221.00



Payment
Received

Discounted
(After

Discount)Date Franked Unfranked
Interest/

Other
Franking

Credits Indexed Other
Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Tax
Exempt Tax Free

Taxable
Income

CGT
Concession

Non Primary Production Income (A) * 2Distributed Capital Gains (B) *1 Foreign Income Non-Assessable* 3

Rate * 5

Tax Deferred /
AMIT*6

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Distribution Reconciliation Report

TOTAL 72,283.00 0.00 0.00 35,626.19 0.00 1,456.41 1,456.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33,743.87 37,082.600.00

Summary of Non Primary Production Income (A)1

Tax Label Franked Unfranked Interest/Other
Income Before

Credits
Total Including

Credits

11M Gross trust distributions 0.00 0.00 35,626.19 0.00 35,626.19

2*

3

4

*

*

Forms part of the Net Capital Gains calculation for Tax Label 11A.

Forms part of the Foreign Credits calculation for Tax Label 11D, D1, 13C1.

Taxable Income is designed to match Tax Statement provided by Fund Manager.

Taxable Income in the SMSF Annual Return will be different due to application of Capital Losses in Net Capital Gain calculation and application of different discount method.

0.00

*

5* This is the discount rate selected for the transaction. "S" being Super Funds at 1/3 and "I" being Individual at 50%.

Total Distributed Gains

Discount Rate Discounted Gross

Superfund  1/3

Individual 50%(I)

Total

0.00

1,456.41

0.00

2,912.82

1,456.41 2,912.82

AMIT cost base net increase is reflected as negative amount i.e. negative tax deferred and AMIT cost base net decrease is reflected as positive amount i.e. positive tax deferred.6*

Less Other
Deduction

Franking
Credits

35,626.19

* 7 Sum of Income Before Credits reconciles with Taxable Trust Distributions in Statement of Taxable Income.

* 7

^
Variance between Payment Received and Net Cash Distribution.









































J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of all dividend statements

Supporting Documents
Dividend Reconciliation Report Report

Investment Income Comparison Report Report

Dividends Received.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($70,523.34) ($99,517.15)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

AEG.AX1 Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited ($4,132.02) ($5,165.03) (20)%

AMC.AX Amcor Plc ($1,700.91) 100%

ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited ($5,530.80) ($14,748.80) (62.5)%

ASX.AX ASX Limited ($1,879.20) ($2,878.40) (34.71)%

BHP.AX BHP Group Limited ($3,319.92) ($1,687.80) 96.7%

CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. ($7,053.12) ($12,257.64) (42.46)%

COL.AX Coles Group Limited. ($906.90) ($981.85) (7.63)%

NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited ($10,068.60) ($26,096.86) (61.42)%

WAM.AX WAM Capital Limited ($22,637.76) ($22,637.76) 0%

WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation ($8,041.15) ($7,228.00) 11.25%

WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited ($3,914.37) ($2,293.47) 70.67%

WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd ($1,338.59) ($3,541.54) (62.2)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

23900 - Dividends Received

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

 Attach copy of Dividend Reconciliation Report

 Attach copy of Investment Income Comparison Report



Net Payment
ReceivedDate Unfranked Franked

Franking
Credits

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Australian Income Foreign Income Withheld

TFN Withheld Non-Resident LIC Deduction
NZ

Credits

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Dividend Reconciliation Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

AEG.AX   Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited

14/09/2020 2,066.01 0.00 2,066.01 885.43

22/04/2021 2,066.01 0.00 2,066.01 885.43

4,132.02 0.00 4,132.02 1,770.86

AMC.AX   Amcor Plc

23/09/2020 432.80 432.80 0.00 0.00

15/12/2020 447.68 447.68 0.00 0.00

16/03/2021 411.43 411.43 0.00 0.00

15/06/2021 409.00 409.00 0.00 0.00

1,700.91 1,700.91 0.00 0.00

ANZ.AX   Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited

30/09/2020 2,304.50 0.00 2,304.50 987.64

16/12/2020 3,226.30 0.00 3,226.30 1,382.70

5,530.80 0.00 5,530.80 2,370.34

ASX.AX   ASX Limited

30/09/2020 980.00 0.00 980.00 420.00



Net Payment
ReceivedDate Unfranked Franked

Franking
Credits

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Australian Income Foreign Income Withheld

TFN Withheld Non-Resident LIC Deduction
NZ

Credits

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Dividend Reconciliation Report

24/03/2021 899.20 0.00 899.20 385.37

1,879.20 0.00 1,879.20 805.37

BHP.AX   BHP Group Limited

22/09/2020 1,212.58 0.00 1,212.58 519.68

23/03/2021 2,107.34 0.00 2,107.34 903.15

3,319.92 0.00 3,319.92 1,422.83

CBA.AX   Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

30/09/2020 2,787.12 0.00 2,787.12 1,194.48

30/03/2021 4,266.00 0.00 4,266.00 1,828.29

7,053.12 0.00 7,053.12 3,022.77

COL.AX   Coles Group Limited.

29/09/2020 412.23 0.00 412.23 176.67

26/03/2021 494.67 0.00 494.67 212.00

906.90 0.00 906.90 388.67

NAB.AX   National Australia Bank Limited

03/07/2020 4,716.30 0.00 4,716.30 2,021.27

10/12/2020 5,352.30 0.00 5,352.30 2,293.84



Net Payment
ReceivedDate Unfranked Franked

Franking
Credits

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Australian Income Foreign Income Withheld

TFN Withheld Non-Resident LIC Deduction
NZ

Credits

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Dividend Reconciliation Report

10,068.60 0.00 10,068.60 4,315.11

WAM.AX   WAM Capital Limited

27/11/2020 11,318.88 0.00 11,318.88 4,850.95

07/06/2021 11,318.88 0.00 11,318.88 4,850.95

22,637.76 0.00 22,637.76 9,701.90

WBC.AX   Westpac Banking Corporation

18/12/2020 2,800.85 0.00 2,800.85 1,200.36

25/06/2021 5,240.30 0.00 5,240.30 2,245.84

8,041.15 0.00 8,041.15 3,446.20

WES.AX   Wesfarmers Limited

01/10/2020 2,032.05 0.00 2,032.05 870.88

31/03/2021 1,882.32 0.00 1,882.32 806.71

3,914.37 0.00 3,914.37 1,677.59

WPL.AX   Woodside Petroleum Ltd

18/09/2020 941.34 0.00 941.34 403.43

24/03/2021 397.25 0.00 397.25 170.25

1,338.59 0.00 1,338.59 573.68



Net Payment
ReceivedDate Unfranked Franked

Franking
Credits

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

Australian Income Foreign Income Withheld

TFN Withheld Non-Resident LIC Deduction
NZ

Credits

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Dividend Reconciliation Report

1,700.91 68,822.43 29,495.3270,523.34

TOTAL 1,700.91 68,822.43 29,495.3270,523.34

Tax Return Reconciliation

Unfranked

Franked Dividends

Franking Credits

Totals

K

29,495.32

1,700.91

68,822.43

Tax Return Label

J

L



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Income Comparison Report

Reconciled

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

28/08/2020885.43AEG.AX
Absolute Equity Performance Fund
Limited

2,066.010.0260 885.4379,462.002,066.01 14/09/202014/09/2020 79,462.00

16/03/2021885.43AEG.AX
Absolute Equity Performance Fund
Limited

2,066.010.0260 885.4379,462.002,066.01 22/04/202122/04/2021 79,462.00

02/09/20200.00AMC.AX Amcor Plc 432.800.1600 0.002,705.00432.80 23/09/202023/09/2020 2,705.00

23/11/20200.00AMC.AX Amcor Plc 447.680.1655 0.002,705.00447.68 15/12/202015/12/2020 2,705.00

23/02/20210.00AMC.AX Amcor Plc 411.430.1521 0.002,705.00411.43 16/03/202116/03/2021 2,705.00

25/05/20210.00AMC.AX Amcor Plc 409.000.1512 0.002,705.00409.00 15/06/202115/06/2021 2,705.00

24/08/2020987.64ANZ.AX
Australia And New Zealand Banking
Group Limited

2,304.500.2500 987.649,218.002,304.50 30/09/202030/09/2020 9,218.00

09/11/20201,382.70ANZ.AX
Australia And New Zealand Banking
Group Limited

3,226.300.3500 1,382.709,218.003,226.30 16/12/202016/12/2020 9,218.00

07/09/2020420.00ASX.AX ASX Limited 980.001.2250 420.00800.00980.00 30/09/202030/09/2020 800.00

04/03/2021385.37ASX.AX ASX Limited 899.201.1240 385.37800.00899.20 24/03/202124/03/2021 800.00

03/09/2020519.68BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 1,212.580.7546 519.681,607.001,212.58 22/09/202022/09/2020 1,607.00

04/03/2021903.15BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 2,107.341.3113 903.141,607.002,107.34 23/03/202123/03/2021 1,607.00

19/08/20201,194.48CBA.AX
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

2,787.120.9800 1,194.482,844.002,787.12 30/09/202030/09/2020 2,844.00

16/02/20211,828.29CBA.AX
Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

4,266.001.5000 1,828.282,844.004,266.00 30/03/202130/03/2021 2,844.00

27/08/2020176.67COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 412.220.2750 176.671,499.00412.23 29/09/202029/09/2020 1,499.00

26/02/2021212.00COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 494.670.3300 212.001,499.00494.67 26/03/202126/03/2021 1,499.00

01/05/20202,021.27NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 4,716.300.3000 2,021.2715,721.004,716.30 03/07/202003/07/2020 15,721.00

12/11/20202,293.84NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 5,352.300.3000 2,293.8417,841.005,352.30 10/12/202010/12/2020 17,841.00

19/11/20204,850.95WAM.AX WAM Capital Limited 11,318.880.0775 4,850.94
146,050.00

11,318.88 27/11/202027/11/2020
146,050.00



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Income Comparison Report

31/05/20214,850.95WAM.AX WAM Capital Limited 11,318.880.0775 4,850.94
146,050.00

11,318.88 07/06/202107/06/2021
146,050.00

11/11/20201,200.36WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 2,800.850.3100 1,200.369,035.002,800.85 18/12/202018/12/2020 9,035.00

13/05/20212,245.84WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 5,240.300.5800 2,245.849,035.005,240.30 25/06/202125/06/2021 9,035.00

25/08/2020870.88WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 2,032.050.9500 870.882,139.002,032.05 01/10/202001/10/2020 2,139.00

23/02/2021806.71WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 1,882.320.8800 806.712,139.001,882.32 31/03/202131/03/2021 2,139.00

24/08/2020403.43WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 941.330.3625 403.432,597.00941.34 18/09/202018/09/2020 2,597.00

25/02/2021170.25WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 397.250.1530 170.252,597.00397.25 24/03/202124/03/2021 2,597.00

29,495.2870,523.3112.771129,495.3270,523.34

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

29/06/2020BWP.AX
Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid

2,129.320.0927 0.0022,970.0021/08/2020 22,970.00

30/12/2020BWP.AX
Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid

2,071.890.0902 0.0022,970.002,071.89 26/02/202126/02/2021 22,970.00

0.00BWP.AX
Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid

2,129.3230/06/2021

0.004,201.210.18290.004,201.21

Unreconciled

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)

0.00OSULLUTFP O'Sullivan Unit Trust Fully Paid 3,532.1130/06/2021

SENTINELINDUST
RIAL

Sentinel Industrial Trust 1,001.2619/08/2020

SENTINELINDUST
RIAL

Sentinel Industrial Trust 1,001.2621/09/2020

SENTINELINDUST
RIAL

Sentinel Industrial Trust 1,001.2619/10/2020

SENTINELINDUST
RIAL

Sentinel Industrial Trust 1,001.2619/11/2020

SENTINELINDUST
RIAL

Sentinel Industrial Trust 1,001.2621/12/2020



Transaction
Date Income Amount Franking Credit Date Payable Ex Div/Dist

Date
Units On

Hand
Amount per

share/unit
Estimated

Income
Estimated
Franking*Investment

Ledger Data ASX & UUT Data

45 Day
Qualified

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Income Comparison Report

SENTINELINDUST
RIAL

Sentinel Industrial Trust 1,001.2619/01/2021

SENTINELINDUST
RIAL

Sentinel Industrial Trust 1,001.2619/02/2021

SENTINELINDUST
RIAL

Sentinel Industrial Trust 1,001.2619/03/2021

SENTINELINDUST
RIAL

Sentinel Industrial Trust 1,001.2620/04/2021

SENTINELINDUST
RIAL

Sentinel Industrial Trust 1,001.2619/05/2021

SENTINELINDUST
RIAL

Sentinel Industrial Trust 1,001.2622/06/2021

0.00
SENTINELINDUST
RIAL

Sentinel Industrial Trust 1,001.2630/06/2021

SENTINELREGIO
NAL

Sentinel Regional Office Trust 4,377.8813/08/2020

SENTINELREGIO
NAL

Sentinel Regional Office Trust 4,377.8814/09/2020

SENTINELREGIO
NAL

Sentinel Regional Office Trust 4,377.8813/10/2020

SENTINELREGIO
NAL

Sentinel Regional Office Trust 4,377.8813/11/2020

SENTINELREGIO
NAL

Sentinel Regional Office Trust 4,377.8814/12/2020

SENTINELREGIO
NAL

Sentinel Regional Office Trust 4,377.8813/01/2021

SENTINELREGIO
NAL

Sentinel Regional Office Trust 4,377.8815/02/2021

SENTINELREGIO
NAL

Sentinel Regional Office Trust 4,377.8815/03/2021

SENTINELREGIO
NAL

Sentinel Regional Office Trust 4,377.8813/04/2021

SENTINELREGIO
NAL

Sentinel Regional Office Trust 4,377.8813/05/2021

SENTINELREGIO
NAL

Sentinel Regional Office Trust 4,377.8814/06/2021

0.00
SENTINELREGIO
NAL

Sentinel Regional Office Trust 4,377.8830/06/2021

0.0068,081.79



142,806.34 29,495.32 12.9540 74,724.53 29,495.28

*Franking credit is estimated using 45 day qualified units. The estimation might not be accurate for preference shares and hedging arrangements.























































J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of S290-170 notices (if necessary)

 Attach copy of Contributions Breakdown Report

 Attach SuperStream Contribution Data Report

 Check Fund is registered for SuperStream (if necessary)

 Ensure all Contributions have been allocated from Bank Accounts

 Ensure Work Test is satisfied if members are over 65

Supporting Documents
Contributions Breakdown Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($25,000.00) ($25,000.00)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

O'SJOH00003A
(Contributions) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Accumulation 

(Accumulation)
($25,000.00) ($25,000.00) 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

24200 - Contributions

2021 Financial Year



TotalReservesOtherNon-Concessional
*1

AgeD.O.B
(at 30/06/2020)(at 30/06/2020)

Summary

Total Super Balance ConcessionalMember

Leong, Angela Provided 58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,488,412.02

O'Sullivan, John Peter Provided 68 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.001,424,486.89*3

All Members 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.000.00

*1 TSB can include information external to current fund's transaction records. The amount is per individual across all funds.

*3 Members aged 67 to 74 must satisfy work test or meet work test exemption criteria (applies from 1 July 2019) for your fund to accept non-mandated contributions (e.g. salary sacrifice, personal super contributions). NCC bring-forward arrangement is
not available.

Contribution Caps

Member Contribution Type Contributions Cap Current Position

Leong, Angela Concessional 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 Below Cap

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

O'Sullivan, John Peter Concessional 25,000.00 25,000.00 At Limit

Non-Concessional 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 Below Cap

2018 202120202019 Current Position20172016Member

Carry Forward Unused Concessional Contribution Cap

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0025,000.0035,000.0035,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

N/A N/A N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0.00 0.00 1,337,775.92 1,489,749.60 1,576,985.66 1,488,412.02

25,000.00Below Cap

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

Leong, Angela

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Contributions Breakdown Report



NCC Bring Forward Caps

Total2018 202120202019 Current PositionBring Forward CapMember

1, 2, 3 Year in the bring forward period.

Leong, Angela 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00 2 3

O'Sullivan, John Peter 0.00 0.00 Bring Forward Not TriggeredN/A 0.00 N/A0.00 3

25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.0025,000.0035,000.0035,000.00

35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

N/A N/A N/A 0.00 0.00 0.00

35,000.00 35,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0.00 0.00 1,655,560.52 1,789,763.22 1,624,508.99 1,424,486.89

At Limit

Concessional Contribution Cap

Concessional Contribution

Unused Concessional Contribution

Cumulative Carry Forward Unused

Maximum Cap Available

Total Super Balance

O'Sullivan, John Peter

SuperStream Data
Transaction
Description

Date

O'Sullivan, John Peter
Ledger Data

ReservesOtherNon-
Concession

ConcessionalContribution Type OtherContribution Concessional Non-
Concess

Employer

ANZ INTERNET
BANKING FUNDS
TFER
TRANSFER 599486
FROM
557386414

27/07/2020 25,000.00Personal - Concessional

Total - O'Sullivan, John Peter 0.00 0.000.0025,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total for All Members 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Source Documentation (Contract Notes, Broker Statements, Chess Statements, Contracts of Sale, 

Managed Fund Statements etc)

 Attach copy of Market Movement report

 Attach copy of Net Capital Gains Reconciliation

 Attach copy of Realised Capital Gain Report

 Ensure all Asset Disposals have been entered

 Ensure all Market Values have been entered for June 30

 Ensure all Tax Deferred Distributions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Market Movement Report

Realised Capital Gain Report Report

Net Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($355,378.15) $354,666.30

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

24700 Changes in Market Values of Investments ($355,378.15) $354,666.30 (200.2)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

24700 - Changes in Market Values of Investments

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

26/11/2020 Purchase 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.000.0010,000.00
03/12/2020 Purchase 90,000.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.000.0090,000.00

30/06/2021 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

1stParking - First Parking Investment Trust

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 88,997.44 0.00 0.000.0079,462.00
16/06/2021 Disposal (101,959.37) 0.00 0.00 (12,961.93) 81,104.63 (20,854.74)101,959.37(79,462.00)
16/06/2021 Writeback 0.00 12,961.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 0.00 (101,959.37) 12,961.93 0.00 81,104.63 101,959.37 (20,854.74)0.00

AEG.AX1 - Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited

29/07/2020 Purchase 40,010.35 0.00 0.00 40,010.35 0.00 0.000.002,705.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 916.30 0.00 40,926.65 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 2,705.00 40,010.35 916.30 40,926.65 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

AMC.AX - Amcor Plc

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 171,823.52 0.00 0.000.009,218.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 87,663.18 0.00 259,486.70 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 9,218.00 0.00 87,663.18 259,486.70 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

ANZ.AX - Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 68,304.00 0.00 0.000.00800.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 (6,136.00) 0.00 62,168.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 800.00 0.00 (6,136.00) 62,168.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

ASX.AX - ASX Limited

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 28,369.44 0.00 0.000.00792.00
04/08/2020 Purchase 30,033.15 0.00 0.00 58,402.59 0.00 0.000.00815.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 19,649.40 0.00 78,051.99 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 1,607.00 30,033.15 19,649.40 78,051.99 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

BHP.AX - BHP Group Limited

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 87,975.10 0.00 0.000.0022,970.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 9,877.10 0.00 97,852.20 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 22,970.00 0.00 9,877.10 97,852.20 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

BWP.AX - Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 197,430.48 0.00 0.000.002,844.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 86,599.80 0.00 284,030.28 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 2,844.00 0.00 86,599.80 284,030.28 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

CBA.AX - Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,737.83 0.00 0.000.001,499.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 (119.92) 0.00 25,617.91 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 1,499.00 0.00 (119.92) 25,617.91 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

COL.AX - Coles Group Limited.

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 325,063.02 0.00 0.000.0017,841.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 142,728.00 0.00 467,791.02 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 17,841.00 0.00 142,728.00 467,791.02 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

NAB.AX - National Australia Bank Limited

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 375,539.99 0.00 0.000.00257,185.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 (234,846.94) 0.00 140,693.05 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 257,185.00 0.00 (234,846.94) 140,693.05 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

OSULLUTFP - O'Sullivan Unit Trust Fully Paid

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 170,488.30 0.00 0.000.00126,475.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 43,254.45 0.00 213,742.75 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 126,475.00 0.00 43,254.45 213,742.75 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

SENTINELINDUSTRIAL - Sentinel Industrial Trust

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 599,999.58 0.00 0.000.00552,995.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 59,723.46 0.00 659,723.04 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 552,995.00 0.00 59,723.46 659,723.04 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

SENTINELREGIONAL - Sentinel Regional Office Trust

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 265,811.00 0.00 0.000.00146,050.00
17/06/2021 Purchase 100,109.89 0.00 0.00 365,920.89 0.00 0.000.0044,843.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 52,134.78 0.00 418,055.67 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 190,893.00 100,109.89 52,134.78 418,055.67 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

WAM.AX - WAM Capital Limited

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 162,178.25 0.00 0.000.009,035.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 71,015.10 0.00 233,193.35 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 9,035.00 0.00 71,015.10 233,193.35 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

WBC.AX - Westpac Banking Corporation



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 67,200.17 0.00 0.000.001,499.00
31/07/2020 Purchase 29,856.80 0.00 0.00 97,056.97 0.00 0.000.00640.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 29,357.93 0.00 126,414.90 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 2,139.00 29,856.80 29,357.93 126,414.90 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

WES.AX - Wesfarmers Limited

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 56,225.05 0.00 0.000.002,597.00
30/06/2021 Revaluation 0.00 1,454.32 0.00 57,679.37 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2021 2,597.00 0.00 1,454.32 57,679.37 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

WPL.AX - Woodside Petroleum Ltd

376,232.89 (20,854.74) 355,378.15Total Market Movement



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Carried forward from prior losses 0.00
Carried forward from prior losses - Collectables 0.00
Current year capital losses 20,854.74
Current year capital losses - Collectables 0.00

Losses available to offset

Total Losses Available 20,854.74

0.00Total Losses Available - Collectables

Capital gains from disposal of assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from disposal of assets - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains from trust distributions 2,912.82 2,912.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

Capital Gains

Capital Gains Before Losses applied 2,912.82 2,912.82 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losses applied 2,912.82 2,912.82 0.00 0.00 0.00
Losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Capital gains after losses applied - Collectables 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Losses and discount applied

CGT Discount applied

CGT Discount applied - Collectables
0.00

0.00



Total OtherIndexedDiscounted Notional

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Capital Gains Reconciliation Report

Note

Refer to Realised Gains Report for details of Disposals at a Security level

Refer to Distribution Reconciliation Report for Trust Distribution details at a Security level

Net capital gain 0.00
Net capital gain - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Gain

Total Net Capital Gain   (11A) 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years 17,941.92
Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years - Collectables 0.00

Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income

Total Net Capital Losses Carried Forward to later income years (14V) 17,941.92



Investment

Units Cost Proceeds Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Adjusted
Cost Base

Reduced
Cost Base

Indexed
Gains

Indexed
Cost Base

Discounted
Gains (Gross)

Other
Gains

Capital
Loss

Accounting Treatment Tax Treatment

Purchase
Contract Date

Disposal
Contract Date

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Realised Capital Gains Report

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

AEG.AX1 - Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited

1,492.221,559.951,462.00 1,559.95 0.00 0.001,559.95 0.00 (67.73)0.00(67.73)16/06/202118/05/2018

79,612.41100,399.4278,000.00 100,399.42 0.00 0.00100,399.42 0.00 (20,787.01)0.00(20,787.01)16/06/202116/02/2016

101,959.37 81,104.6379,462.00 (20,854.74) 101,959.37 101,959.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (20,854.74)

101,959.37 81,104.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (20,854.74)79,462.00 (20,854.74) 101,959.37 101,959.37

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

BWP.AX - Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 554.82 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 554.82 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 554.82 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)

SENTINELINDUSTRIAL - Sentinel Industrial Trust

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,358.00 0.000.000.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,358.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,358.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

79,462.00 101,959.37 81,104.63 (20,854.74) 101,959.37 101,959.37 0.00 0.00 2,912.82 0.00 (20,854.74)



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Interest Reconciliation Report

 Ensure all interest has been recorded from Bank Statements

 Review Statements to ensure all TFN withheld has been input

Supporting Documents
Interest Reconciliation Report Report

ATO - Income Tax Account.pdf OSUL0012_ATOINTEREST

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($31.68) ($23.68)

Account Code Description
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

ANZ199301248 ANZ Account 1993-01248 ($0.01) 100%

ANZ593963039 ANZ Bank 5939-63039 ($10.08) ($22.99) (56.15)%

MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account ($5.26) 100%

OSUL0012_ATOINTEREST ATO Interest ($16.34) ($0.68) 2302.94%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

25000 - Interest Received

2021 Financial Year



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Interest Reconciliation Report

Bank Accounts

ANZ593963039   ANZ Bank 5939-63039

04/09/2020 5.33 5.33

04/12/2020 2.13 2.13

04/03/2021 0.08 0.08

04/06/2021 2.54 2.54

10.08 10.08

MBL966987737   Macquarie Cash Management Account

31/07/2020 0.44 0.44

04/08/2020 2.12 2.12

31/08/2020 0.24 0.24

02/09/2020 1.25 1.25

02/10/2020 0.02 0.02

03/11/2020 0.02 0.02

02/12/2020 0.02 0.02

30/06/2021 1.15 1.15

5.26 5.26

15.3415.34

Other Assets

OSUL0012_ATOINTEREST   ATO Interest

24/11/2020 12.93 12.93

23/04/2021 3.41 3.41



Payment
AmountDate

Gross
Interest

Foreign
Income

Foreign
Credits

TFN
Withheld

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Interest Reconciliation Report

16.34 16.34

16.3416.34

TOTAL 31.68 31.68

Tax Return Reconciliation

Gross Interest

Totals

31.68

Tax Return Label

11C



6 results found - from 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

23 Nov 2020 30 Jun 2020 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19

$29,509.98 $29,509.98 CR

24 Nov 2020 24 Nov 2020 Interest on overpayment for Income Tax for
the period from 01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19

$12.93 $29,522.91 CR

24 Nov 2020 27 Nov 2020 EFT refund for Income Tax for the period
from 01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19

$29,522.91 $0.00

22 Apr 2021 1 Dec 2020 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

$23,722.38 $23,722.38 CR

23 Apr 2021 23 Apr 2021 Interest on overpayment for Income Tax for
the period from 01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

$3.41 $23,725.79 CR

23 Apr 2021 29 Apr 2021 EFT refund for Income Tax for the period
from 01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

$23,725.79 $0.00

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client J P O'SULLIVAN

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 46 958 047 636
TFN 95 539 231

Income tax 551
Date generated 30/03/2022

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Accountant (2).pdf 30100

Accountant.pdf 30100

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$7,700.00 $3,850.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30100 Accountancy Fees $7,700.00 $3,850.00 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30100 - Accountancy Fees

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

20/10/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT
605188     TO senrico

3,850.00 3,850.00 DR

21/01/2021 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT
781206     TO senrico

3,850.00 7,700.00 DR

7,700.00 7,700.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

7,700.00

0.00



 Mitcham Property 
A.B.N. 30 515 453 617

PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034
Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

 Developments Pty Ltd

Dr John O'Sullivan
J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund
9 Gibson Court
CASHMERE QLD 4500

Tax Invoice
206518

Ref: OSUL0011
20 October, 2020

Description Amount

Professional Services Rendered

Preparation of Financial Statements for the period ended 30 June 2019 which included:

Dissection and coding of Bank Statements in preparation of Journals for preparation of
 Trial Balance for the year ended 30 June 2019

Calculate members benefits and allocate income to each member

Preparation of Member Statements for the period ended 30 June 2019

Preparation and Lodgement of Superannuation Fund Tax Return and associated
 schedules for the year ended 30 June 2019

Preparation of Resolution of Minutes for the period ended 30 June 2019
Preparation of Capital Gains Tax Schedule

Sundry advice and Other Matters

For your convenience the cost of preparing the Actuarial Certificate has been included
 in our invoice and does not have to be paid separately.

(This invoice does not include Auditor Fees. These will be invoiced separately by the
 Auditor.)*

3,850.00



Description Amount

Terms: Strictly Seven Days AMT Due $ 3,850.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $350.00
* Indicates Taxable Supply

Refer to our Terms of Trade on our website www.taxonline.com.au

Remittance Advice. 
J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund Invoice: 206518

Ref: OSUL0011

20 October, 2020

Amt Due: $ 3,850.00

*Cash *M/card & VISA Only

*Direct Deposit - please use Invoice No. as your REFERENCE

Card No.

Cardholder ................................... Signature ................................ Expiry Date ......../............

*Cheque

 Senrico Pty Ltd --- BSB 484 799     Acc 167 066 970

REMINDER - TAX RETURNS AND BAS'S WILL NOT BE LODGED UNTIL PAYMENT OF INVOICE

 

Validation No.

 



 Mitcham Property 
A.B.N. 30 515 453 617

PO Box 354, ASPLEY QLD 4034
Phone (07) 3263 5200 Fax (07) 3263 4830

 Developments Pty Ltd

Dr John O'Sullivan
J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund
9 Gibson Court
CASHMERE QLD 4500

Tax Invoice
207052

Ref: OSUL0011
20 January, 2021

Description Amount

Professional Services Rendered

Preparation of Financial Statements for the period ended 30 June 2020 which included:

Dissection and coding of Bank Statements in preparation of Journals for preparation of
 Trial Balance for the year ended 30 June 2020

Calculate members benefits and allocate income to each member

Preparation of Member Statements for the period ended 30 June 2020

Preparation and Lodgement of Superannuation Fund Tax Return and associated
 schedules for the year ended 30 June 2020  

Preparation of Resolution of Minutes for the period ended 30 June 2020

Sundry advice and Other Matters

For your convenience the cost of preparing the Actuarial Certificate has been included
 in our invoice and does not have to be paid separately.

(This invoice does not include Auditor Fees. These will be invoiced separately by the
 Auditor.)*

3,850.00



Description Amount

Terms: Strictly Seven Days AMT Due $ 3,850.00
The Amount Due Includes GST of $350.00
* Indicates Taxable Supply

Refer to our Terms of Trade on our website www.taxonline.com.au

Remittance Advice. 
J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund Invoice: 207052

Ref: OSUL0011

20 January, 2021

Amt Due: $ 3,850.00

*Cash *M/card & VISA Only

*Direct Deposit - please use Invoice No. as your REFERENCE

Card No.

Cardholder ................................... Signature ................................ Expiry Date ......../............

*Cheque

 Senrico Pty Ltd --- BSB 484 799     Acc 167 066 970

REMINDER - TAX RETURNS AND BAS'S WILL NOT BE LODGED UNTIL PAYMENT OF INVOICE

 

Validation No.

 



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$5,720.00 $5,280.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30200 Administration Costs $5,720.00 $5,280.00 8.33%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30200 - Administration Costs

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Administration Costs (30200)

Administration Costs (30200)

20/07/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430037072

440.00 440.00 DR

18/08/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430067047

440.00 880.00 DR

18/09/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430098034

440.00 1,320.00 DR

19/10/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
33125014

440.00 1,760.00 DR

19/11/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430160019

440.00 2,200.00 DR

21/12/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430190032

440.00 2,640.00 DR

19/01/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430217028

440.00 3,080.00 DR

19/02/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430248048

440.00 3,520.00 DR

19/03/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430279041

440.00 3,960.00 DR

19/04/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430307046

440.00 4,400.00 DR

19/05/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430338032

440.00 4,840.00 DR

21/06/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430368035

440.00 5,280.00 DR

22/06/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO AW FEES
PAYWAY2989796748

440.00 5,720.00 DR

5,720.00 5,720.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

5,720.00

0.00



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$518.00 $259.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy $518.00 $259.00 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30400 - ATO Supervisory Levy

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

27/11/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM ATO
ATO001000014450882

259.00 259.00 DR

29/04/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM ATO
ATO006000014561194

259.00 518.00 DR

518.00 518.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

518.00

0.00



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Auditors Fee.pdf 30700

Auditors Fee (2).pdf 30700

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$715.00 $693.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30700 Auditor's Remuneration $715.00 $693.00 3.17%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30700 - Auditor's Remuneration

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

24/11/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT
248066     TO Super Audit

385.00 385.00 DR

27/05/2021 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT
822076     TO Super Audits

330.00 715.00 DR

715.00 715.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

715.00

0.00



  

7  

 
TAX INVOICE  

  
  

Supplier:  
  

Super Audits  

Auditor:  A.W. Boys  
    SMSF Auditor Number (SAN) 100014140  
    
  

Registered Company Auditor (67793)  

Address:  Box 3376  
    
  

Rundle Mall 5000  

ABN:   
  

20 461 503 652  

Services:  
  

Auditing  

Date:   
  
  

19 April 2021   

Recipient:  
  

 

Address:  C/- PO Box 354 Aspley QLD 4034 
 

  
Description of Services  
  
Statutory audit of the Superannuation Fund for the financial year ending 30 June 
2020.  
  
Fee:    
  

$300.00  

GST:   
  

$30.00  

Total:   $330.00  
   
Payment can be made with a cheque payable to Super Audits postal address being Box 3376 
Rundle Mall 5000 or alternatively an EFT can be made BSB 015-056 Account No. 387392386.  
 
 
 





J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

ASIC.pdf 30800

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$54.00 $53.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

30800 ASIC Fees $54.00 $53.00 1.89%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

30800 - ASIC Fees

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

ASIC Fees (30800)

ASIC Fees (30800)

22/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING BPAY
ASIC                          {437369}

54.00 54.00 DR

54.00 54.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

54.00

0.00





J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$84.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

31500 Bank Charges $84.00 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

31500 - Bank Charges

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Bank Charges (31500)

Bank Charges (31500)

29/07/2020 EB 13042                                TO 379736 28.00 28.00 DR

03/12/2020 EB 14271                                TO 453167 28.00 56.00 DR

16/06/2021 EB 14275                                TO 581072 28.00 84.00 DR

84.00 84.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

84.00

0.00



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

DRP.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$4.91

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

AEG.AX1 Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited $0.05 100%

BOQ.AX Bank Of Queensland Limited. $4.86 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

37600 - Investment Expenses - Non-Deductible

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Investment Expenses - Non-Deductible (37600)

Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited (AEG.AX1)

30/06/2021 DRP Written Off - Shares Sold 2021 0.05 0.05 DR

0.05 0.05 DR

Bank Of Queensland Limited. (BOQ.AX)

30/06/2021 DRP Written Off - Shares Sold 2017 4.86 4.86 DR

4.86 4.86 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

4.91

0.00









J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Insurance - Audit Shield.pdf 38000

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$320.00 $320.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

38000 Insurance $320.00 $320.00 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

38000 - Insurance

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Insurance (38000)

Insurance (38000)

10/06/2021 ANZ INTERNET BANKING BPAY
AUDIT SHIELD                  {930217}

320.00 320.00 DR

320.00 320.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

320.00

0.00





J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Pension Summary Report

 Ensure Member(s) have been advised of pension for coming year

 Ensure Minimum Pension has been paid for each account

Supporting Documents
Pension Summary Report Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$50,000.00 $149,339.51

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

O'SJOH00001P
(Pensions Paid) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Pension 

(Account Based Pension 2)
$26,669.00 $131,949.51 (79.79)%

O'SJOH00002P
(Pensions Paid) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Pension 

(Account Based Pension 3)
$4,811.00 $3,590.00 34.01%

O'SJOH00007P
(Pensions Paid) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Pension 

(Account Based Pension 4)
$18,520.00 $13,800.00 34.2%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

41600 - Pensions Paid

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund
Pension Summary
As at 30 June 2021

Member Name : O'Sullivan, John Peter
Member Age : 68* (Date of Birth : Provided)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

O'SJOH0
0001P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2014 15.20% 2.50% $18,460.00* N/A $26,669.00 $0.00 $26,669.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

O'SJOH0
0002P

Account 
Based 
Pension

03/09/2014 99.96% 2.50% $3,330.00* N/A $4,811.00 $0.00 $4,811.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

O'SJOH0
0007P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2016 88.41% 2.50% $12,820.00* N/A $18,520.00 $0.00 $18,520.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

$34,610.00 $0.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 $50,000.00 $0.00

Total :
$34,610.00 $0.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 $50,000.00 $0.00

*Age as at 01/07/2020 or pension start date for new pensions.



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($16,076.92) ($23,981.38)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

48500 Income Tax Expense ($16,076.92) ($23,981.38) (32.96)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

48500 - Income Tax Expense

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$474,177.18 ($288,595.74)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

49000 Profit/Loss Allocation Account $474,177.18 ($288,595.74) (264.3)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

49000 - Profit/Loss Allocation Account

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Account 

Code
Description

Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance
Change

LEOANG00001A
Leong, Angela - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
($1,488,412.02) ($264,345.54) $9,294.23 ($1,743,463.33) 17.14%

O'SJOH00001P

O'Sullivan, John Peter - 

Pension (Account Based 

Pension 2)

($738,300.66) ($126,713.63) $26,669.00 ($838,345.29) 13.55%

O'SJOH00002P

O'Sullivan, John Peter - 

Pension (Account Based 

Pension 3)

($133,383.16) ($22,913.02) $4,811.00 ($151,485.18) 13.57%

O'SJOH00003A
O'Sullivan, John Peter - 

Accumulation (Accumulation)
($40,176.97) ($25,000.00) ($10,661.99) $4,124.17 ($71,714.79) 78.5%

O'SJOH00007P

O'Sullivan, John Peter - 

Pension (Account Based 

Pension 4)

($512,626.10) ($87,961.40) $18,520.00 ($582,067.50) 13.55%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

50000 - Members

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Members Statements

Supporting Documents
Members Summary Report

Members Statements Report

TOTAL
Opening 

Balance

Contribution 

Income
Earnings

Member 

Payments

Tax & 

Fees

Closing 

Balance

($2,912,898.91) ($25,000.00) ($512,595.58) $50,000.00 $13,418.40 ($3,387,076.09)



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

Angela Leong

9 Gibson Court

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 30/06/1994

Service Period Start Date: 30/06/1994

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 1,743,463.33

Total Death Benefit 1,993,463.33

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Cashmere, Queensland, 4500, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: LEOANG00001A

Account Start Date: 30/06/1994

Age: 59

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

1,743,463.32

0.01

599,458.27

1,144,005.06

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 264,345.54

Internal Transfer In

1,743,463.33

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax 9,294.23

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2020 1,488,412.02

1,743,463.3330/06/2021

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

John Peter O'Sullivan

9 Gibson Court

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 30/06/1994

Service Period Start Date: 30/06/1994

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 2

Nominated Beneficiaries Angela Leong

Vested Benefits 838,345.29

Total Death Benefit 838,345.29

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Cashmere, Queensland, 4500, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: O'SJOH00001P

Account Start Date: 01/12/2016

Age: 69

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

838,345.29

127,390.23

710,955.06

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 126,713.63

Internal Transfer In

838,345.29

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 26,669.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2020 738,300.66

838,345.2930/06/2021

Internal Transfer Out

(15.20%)

Division 293 Tax



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

John Peter O'Sullivan

9 Gibson Court

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 30/06/1994

Service Period Start Date: 30/06/1994

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 3

Nominated Beneficiaries Angela Leong

Vested Benefits 151,485.18

Total Death Benefit 151,485.18

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Cashmere, Queensland, 4500, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: O'SJOH00002P

Account Start Date: 01/12/2016

Age: 69

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

151,485.18

151,462.11

23.07

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 22,913.02

Internal Transfer In

151,485.18

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 4,811.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2020 133,383.16

151,485.1830/06/2021

Internal Transfer Out

(99.96%)

Division 293 Tax



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

John Peter O'Sullivan

9 Gibson Court

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 30/06/1994

Service Period Start Date: 30/06/1994

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Accumulation Phase

Account Description: Accumulation

Nominated Beneficiaries N/A

Vested Benefits 71,714.79

Total Death Benefit 71,714.79

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Cashmere, Queensland, 4500, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: O'SJOH00003A

Account Start Date: 30/06/1994

Age: 69

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

71,714.79

71,714.79

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional) 25,000.00

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 10,661.99

Internal Transfer In

71,714.79

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax 3,750.00

Income Tax 374.17

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2020 40,176.97

71,714.7930/06/2021

Internal Transfer Out

Division 293 Tax



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

Members Statement

John Peter O'Sullivan

9 Gibson Court

Date of Birth : Provided

Tax File Number: Provided

Date Joined Fund: 30/06/1994

Service Period Start Date: 30/06/1994

Date Left Fund:

Account Phase: Retirement Phase

Account Description: Account Based Pension 4

Nominated Beneficiaries Angela Leong

Vested Benefits 582,067.50

Total Death Benefit 582,067.50

Current Salary 0.00

Previous Salary 0.00

Disability Benefit 0.00

Cashmere, Queensland, 4500, Australia

Your Details

Member Code: O'SJOH00007P

Account Start Date: 01/12/2016

Age: 69

Your Detailed Account SummaryYour Balance

Total Benefits
This Year

Opening balance at

Increases to Member account during the period

Preservation Components

Preserved

Restricted Non Preserved

Unrestricted Non Preserved

Tax Components

Tax Free

Taxable

582,067.50

514,579.81

67,487.69

Employer Contributions

Personal Contributions (Concessional)

Government Co-Contributions

Personal Contributions (Non Concessional)

Other Contributions

Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Transfers In

Net Earnings 87,961.40

Internal Transfer In

582,067.50

Decreases to Member account during the period

Pensions Paid 18,520.00

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions

Insurance Policy Premiums Paid

Management Fees

Member Expenses

Benefits Paid/Transfers Out

Superannuation Surcharge Tax

Closing balance at

01/07/2020 512,626.10

582,067.5030/06/2021

Internal Transfer Out

(88.41%)

Division 293 Tax



Increases Decreases

Opening 
Balances

Contributions Transfers     
In

Net    
Earnings

Insurance 
Proceeds

Pensions 
Paid

Contributions 
Tax

Taxes       
Paid

Benefits 
Paid/ 

Transfers Out

Insurance 
Premiums

Member 
Expenses

Closing 
Balance

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund
Members Summary
As at 30 June 2021

Angela Leong (Age: 59)

LEOANG00001A - Accumulation 
1,488,412.02 264,345.54 9,294.23 1,743,463.33

1,488,412.02 264,345.54 9,294.23 1,743,463.33

John Peter O'Sullivan (Age: 69)

O'SJOH00001P - Account Based Pension 2 - Tax Free: 15.20%

738,300.66 126,713.63 26,669.00 838,345.29

O'SJOH00002P - Account Based Pension 3 - Tax Free: 99.96%

133,383.16 22,913.02 4,811.00 151,485.18

O'SJOH00003A - Accumulation 
40,176.97 25,000.00 10,661.99 3,750.00 374.17 71,714.79

O'SJOH00007P - Account Based Pension 4 - Tax Free: 88.41%

512,626.10 87,961.40 18,520.00 582,067.50

1,424,486.89 25,000.00 248,250.04 50,000.00 3,750.00 374.17 1,643,612.76

2,912,898.91 25,000.00 512,595.58 50,000.00 3,750.00 9,668.40 3,387,076.09



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Copies of Bank Statements

 Attach copy of Bank Statement Report

 Ensure all Balances match Statement Balances at June 30

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
Bank Statement Report Report

BS - ANZ Cash Investment.pdf ANZ199301248

BS - ANZ Access Advantage.pdf ANZ593963039

BS - Macquarie Cash Managment.pdf MBL966987737

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$103,090.32 $160,050.61

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

ANZ199301248 ANZ Account 1993-01248 $6.47 $6.47 0%

ANZ593963039 ANZ Bank 5939-63039 $101,984.15 $160,044.14 (36.28)%

MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account $1,099.70 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

60400 - Bank Accounts

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

ANZ199301248

ANZ Account 1993-01248

012012 199301248

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 6.47 $ 6.47

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 6.47

30/06/2021 CLOSING BALANCE 6.47



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

ANZ593963039

ANZ Bank 5939-63039

014234 593963039

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 226,533.01$ 160,044.14 $ 101,984.15 BGL Bank Data Service

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 284,593.00

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 160,044.14 160,044.14

03/07/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM NAB INTERIM
DIV  DV211/01211618 [System Matched Income Data]

4,716.30 164,760.44 164,760.44

13/07/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 169,138.32 169,138.32

20/07/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 170,139.58

20/07/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430037072

440.00 169,699.58 169,699.58

22/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER
TRANSFER 484392  FROM       440361803

9,000.00 178,699.58

22/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING BPAY               ASIC
{437369}

54.00 178,645.58

22/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER
TRANSFER 489058  TO  014234557386414

50,000.00 128,645.58 128,645.58

27/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER
TRANSFER 599486  FROM       557386414

25,000.00 153,645.58 153,645.58

28/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT 511625     TO
Macquarie Super [John John]

50,000.00 103,645.58 103,645.58

29/07/2020 EB 13042                                TO 379736 50,028.00 53,617.58 53,617.58

13/08/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 57,995.46 57,995.46

18/08/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430067047

440.00 57,555.46 57,555.46

19/08/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 58,556.72 58,556.72

21/08/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM BWP TRUST
DISTBN FIN20/00814963 [System Matched Income
Data]

2,129.32 60,686.04 60,686.04

04/09/2020 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 5.33 60,691.37 60,691.37



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

14/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM ABSOLUTE
EQUITY  S00106972940 [System Matched Income
Data]

2,066.01 62,757.38

14/09/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 67,135.26 67,135.26

18/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM WOODSIDE
INT20/00676319 [System Matched Income Data]

941.34 68,076.60

18/09/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430098034

440.00 67,636.60 67,636.60

21/09/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 68,637.86 68,637.86

22/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM BHP GROUP DIV
AF382/01220740

1,212.58 69,850.44 69,850.44

23/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM AMCOR PLC DIV
SEPT2/00885404 [System Matched Income Data]

432.80 70,283.24 70,283.24

29/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM COLES GROUP
LTD  FIN20/01197359 [System Matched Income Data]

412.23 70,695.47 70,695.47

30/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM ASX FNL DIV
001252088984 [System Matched Income Data]

980.00 71,675.47

30/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM ANZ DIVIDEND
A069/00769559 [System Matched Income Data]

2,304.50 73,979.97

30/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM CBA FNL DIV
001249502142 [System Matched Income Data]

2,787.12 76,767.09 76,767.09

01/10/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM WESFARMERS
LTD   FIN20/01125906

2,032.05 78,799.14 78,799.14

13/10/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 83,177.02 83,177.02

19/10/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 84,178.28

19/10/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
33125014

440.00 83,738.28 83,738.28

20/10/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT 605188     TO
senrico

3,850.00 79,888.28 79,888.28

13/11/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 84,266.16 84,266.16

19/11/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 85,267.42

19/11/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430160019

440.00 84,827.42 84,827.42



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

24/11/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT 248066     TO
Super Audit

385.00 84,442.42 84,442.42

26/11/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT 731401     TO
McCullough Robertson Trust Acct

10,000.00 74,442.42 74,442.42

27/11/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM WAM CAPITAL
S00106972940 [System Matched Income Data]

11,318.88 85,761.30

27/11/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM ATO
ATO001000014450882

29,522.91 115,284.21 115,284.21

03/12/2020 EB 14271                                TO 453167 90,028.00 25,256.21 25,256.21

04/12/2020 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 2.13 25,258.34 25,258.34

10/12/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM NAB FINAL DIV
DV212/00699460 [System Matched Income Data]

5,352.30 30,610.64 30,610.64

14/12/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 34,988.52 34,988.52

15/12/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM AMCOR PLC DIV
DEC20/00884777 [System Matched Income Data]

447.68 35,436.20 35,436.20

16/12/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM ANZ DIVIDEND
A070/00763748 [System Matched Income Data]

3,226.30 38,662.50 38,662.50

18/12/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM WBC DIVIDEND
001254215360 [System Matched Income Data]

2,800.85 41,463.35 41,463.35

21/12/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 42,464.61

21/12/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430190032

440.00 42,024.61 42,024.61

13/01/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 46,402.49 46,402.49

19/01/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 47,403.75

19/01/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430217028

440.00 46,963.75 46,963.75

21/01/2021 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT 781206     TO
senrico

3,850.00 43,113.75 43,113.75

15/02/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 47,491.63 47,491.63

19/02/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 48,492.89



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

19/02/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430248048

440.00 48,052.89 48,052.89

26/02/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM BWP TRUST
DISTBN INT21/00815548 [System Matched Income
Data]

2,071.89 50,124.78 50,124.78

04/03/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.08 50,124.86 50,124.86

15/03/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 54,502.74 54,502.74

16/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM AMCOR PLC DIV
MAR21/00887159 [System Matched Income Data]

411.43 54,914.17 54,914.17

19/03/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 55,915.43

19/03/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430279041

440.00 55,475.43 55,475.43

23/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM BHP GROUP DIV
AI383/01205734

2,107.34 57,582.77 57,582.77

24/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM WOODSIDE
FIN20/00675004 [System Matched Income Data]

397.25 57,980.02

24/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM ASX ITM DIV
001258626004 [System Matched Income Data]

899.20 58,879.22 58,879.22

26/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM COLES GROUP
LTD  INT21/01191295 [System Matched Income Data]

494.67 59,373.89 59,373.89

30/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM CBA ITM DIV
001256332265 [System Matched Income Data]

4,266.00 63,639.89 63,639.89

31/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM WESFARMERS
LTD   INT21/01119236

1,882.32 65,522.21 65,522.21

13/04/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 69,900.09 69,900.09

19/04/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430307046

440.00 69,460.09 69,460.09

20/04/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 70,461.35 70,461.35

22/04/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM ABSOLUTE
EQUITY  S00106972940 [System Matched Income
Data]

2,066.01 72,527.36 72,527.36

29/04/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM ATO
ATO006000014561194

23,725.79 96,253.15 96,253.15

13/05/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 100,631.03 100,631.03



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

19/05/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 101,632.29

19/05/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430338032

440.00 101,192.29 101,192.29

27/05/2021 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT 822076     TO
Super Audits

330.00 100,862.29 100,862.29

04/06/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 2.54 100,864.83 100,864.83

07/06/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM WAM CAPITAL
S00106972940 [System Matched Income Data]

11,318.88 112,183.71 112,183.71

10/06/2021 ANZ INTERNET BANKING BPAY               AUDIT
SHIELD                  {930217}

320.00 111,863.71 111,863.71

14/06/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 116,241.59 116,241.59

15/06/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM AMCOR PLC DIV
JUN21/00885518 [System Matched Income Data]

409.00 116,650.59 116,650.59

16/06/2021 EB 14275                                TO 581072 20,028.00 96,622.59 96,622.59

21/06/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430368035

440.00 96,182.59 96,182.59

22/06/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM SENTINEL
DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 97,183.85

22/06/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO AW FEES
PAYWAY2989796748

440.00 96,743.85 96,743.85

25/06/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM WBC DIVIDEND
001260794246 [System Matched Income Data]

5,240.30 101,984.15 101,984.15

30/06/2021 CLOSING BALANCE 101,984.15 101,984.15

284,593.00 226,533.01



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Bank Statement Report

Chart Code:

Account Name:

BSB and Account Number:

MBL966987737

Macquarie Cash Management Account

182266 966987737

Opening Balance Total Debits Total Credits Closing Balance Data Feed Used

$ 201,109.89 $ 1,099.70 None - Manually Input or Import

Date Description Debit Credit Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance

$ 200,010.19

$ $ $ $ $

- + =

60400   /

28/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT 511625     TO
Macquarie Super [John John]

50,000.00 50,000.00

29/07/2020 EB 13042                                TO 379736 50,000.00 100,000.00

31/07/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 0.44 100,000.44

31/07/2020 BGHT 2705 AMC @ 14.7750 40,010.35 59,990.09

04/08/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 2.12 59,992.21

04/08/2020 BGHT 640 WES @ 46.6000 29,856.80 30,135.41

04/08/2020 BGHT 815 BHP @ 36.8100 30,033.15 102.26

31/08/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 0.24 102.50

02/09/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 1.25 103.75

02/10/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 0.02 103.77

03/11/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 0.02 103.79

02/12/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 0.02 103.81

16/06/2021 EB 14275                                TO 581072 20,000.00 20,103.81

18/06/2021 SELL 79462 AEG 81,104.63 101,208.44

21/06/2021 BUY 44843 WAM 100,109.89 1,098.55

30/06/2021 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 1.15 1,099.70

30/06/2021 CLOSING BALANCE 1,099.70



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Bank Statement Report

Ledger Balance Statement Balance Variance
$ $ $ $

Date
$

Debit CreditDescription

200,010.19 201,109.89









































J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Review aging of amounts receivable and comment on any delay in payment

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$7,937.20 $7,937.20

Account Code Description
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

BWP.AX Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid $2,129.32 $2,129.32 0%

SENTINELINDUSTRIAL Sentinel Industrial Trust $1,430.00 $1,430.00 0%

SENTINELREGIONAL Sentinel Regional Office Trust $4,377.88 $4,377.88 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

61800 - Distributions Receivable

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Distributions Receivable (61800)

Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid (BWP.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 2,129.32 DR

21/08/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM BWP
TRUST DISTBN FIN20/00814963 [System
Matched Income Data]

2,129.32 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Distribution Receivable 2,129.32 2,129.32 DR

2,129.322,129.32 2,129.32 DR

Sentinel Industrial Trust (SENTINELINDUSTRIAL)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 1,430.00 DR

20/07/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 428.74 DR

30/06/2021 Distribution Receivable 1,001.26 1,430.00 DR

1,001.261,001.26 1,430.00 DR

Sentinel Regional Office Trust (SENTINELREGIONAL)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 4,377.88 DR

13/07/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Distribution Receivable 4,377.88 4,377.88 DR

4,377.884,377.88 4,377.88 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

7,508.46

7,508.46



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation

 Ensure all Transactions have been entered

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

DRP.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$10.66 $15.57

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

AEG.AX
Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited - Ordinary 

Fully Paid
$0.05 100%

BOQ.AX Bank Of Queensland Limited. $4.86 100%

WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation $10.66 $10.66 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

62550 - Reinvestment Residual Account

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Reinvestment Residual Account (62550)

Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid (AEG.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 0.05 DR

30/06/2021 DRP Written Off - Shares Sold 2021 0.05 0.00 DR

0.05 0.00 DR

Bank Of Queensland Limited. (BOQ.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 4.86 DR

30/06/2021 DRP Written Off - Shares Sold 2017 4.86 0.00 DR

4.86 0.00 DR

Westpac Banking Corporation (WBC.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 10.66 DR

10.66 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

4.91









J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Match to Source Documentation

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Debtors - NAB SPP $2.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$2.00 $2.00

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

68000 Sundry Debtors $2.00 $2.00 0%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

68000 - Sundry Debtors

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Sundry Debtors (68000)

Sundry Debtors (68000)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 2.00 DR

2.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

0.00

0.00





J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

AEG.AX1

Absolute Equity 

Performance 

Fund Limited

0.000000 79462.000000 $88,997.44 100%

AMC.AX Amcor Plc 2705.000000 $40,926.65 100%

ANZ.AX

Australia And 

New Zealand 

Banking Group 

Limited

9218.000000 $259,486.70 9218.000000 $171,823.52 51.02%

ASX.AX ASX Limited 800.000000 $62,168.00 800.000000 $68,304.00 (8.98)%

BHP.AX
BHP Group 

Limited
1607.000000 $78,051.99 792.000000 $28,369.44 175.13%

CBA.AX

Commonwealth 

Bank Of 

Australia.

2844.000000 $284,030.28 2844.000000 $197,430.48 43.86%

COL.AX
Coles Group 

Limited.
1499.000000 $25,617.91 1499.000000 $25,737.83 (0.47)%

NAB.AX

National 

Australia Bank 

Limited

17841.000000 $467,791.02 17841.000000 $325,063.02 43.91%

WAM.AX
WAM Capital 

Limited
190893.000000 $418,055.67 146050.000000 $265,811.00 57.28%

WBC.AX

Westpac 

Banking 

Corporation

9035.000000 $233,193.35 9035.000000 $162,178.25 43.79%

WES.AX
Wesfarmers 

Limited
2139.000000 $126,414.90 1499.000000 $67,200.17 88.12%

WPL.AX
Woodside 

Petroleum Ltd
2597.000000 $57,679.37 2597.000000 $56,225.05 2.59%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

77600 - Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Balance Review Report

 Attach copies of HIN/SRN or Chess Statements, Broker Statements, Contract Notes Corporate Action documentation and 

any other relevant Source Documentation

 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

Supporting Documents
Balance Review Report Report

Investment Movement Report Report

Purchases.pdf

Holding Balances.pdf

Sales.pdf

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

241178.000000 $2,053,415.84 271637.000000 $1,457,140.20



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Balance Review Report

Investment Code Investment Name Holding Reference
Data Feed Provider Balance Date BalanceBalance Amount

VarianceThird Party Data BGL Ledger

60400 Bank Accounts

ANZ199301248 ANZ Account 1993-01248 6.47

ANZ593963039 ANZ Bank 5939-63039 014234593963039 BGL Bank Data Service 30/06/2021 $ 101,984.15 $ 101,984.15 0.00

MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account 1,099.70

77600 Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

AMC.AX Amcor Plc Setup 2,705.0000 2,705.0000

ASX.AX ASX Limited Setup 800.0000 800.0000

ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited Setup 9,218.0000 9,218.0000

BHP.AX BHP Group Limited Setup 1,607.0000 1,607.0000

COL.AX Coles Group Limited. Setup 1,499.0000 1,499.0000

CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. Setup 2,844.0000 2,844.0000

NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited Setup 17,841.0000 17,841.0000

WAM.AX WAM Capital Limited Setup 190,893.0000 190,893.0000

WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited Setup 2,139.0000 2,139.0000

WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation Setup 9,035.0000 9,035.0000

WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd Setup 2,597.0000 2,597.0000

78200 Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

BWP.AX Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid Setup 22,970.0000 22,970.0000

78400 Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Balance Review Report

Investment Code Investment Name Holding Reference
Data Feed Provider Balance Date BalanceBalance Amount

VarianceThird Party Data BGL Ledger

1stParking First Parking Investment Trust 100,000.0000

OSULLUTFP O'Sullivan Unit Trust Fully Paid 257,185.0000

SENTINELINDUST
RIAL

Sentinel Industrial Trust 126,475.0000

SENTINELREGIO
NAL

Sentinel Regional Office Trust 552,995.0000



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

ANZ Account 1993-01248

6.476.47 6.47

ANZ Bank 5939-63039

101,984.15(284,593.00)160,044.14 226,533.01 101,984.15

Macquarie Cash Management Account

1,099.70(200,010.19)201,109.89 1,099.70

160,050.61 427,642.90 (484,603.19) 103,090.32 103,090.32

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

AEG.AX1 - Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited

(79,462.00) (20,854.74) 0.00(101,959.37)101,959.3779,462.00

AMC.AX - Amcor Plc

2,705.00 2,705.00 40,010.3540,010.35 40,926.65

ASX.AX - ASX Limited

800.00 38,060.2538,060.25800.00 62,168.00

ANZ.AX - Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited

9,218.00 274,941.32274,941.329,218.00 259,486.70

BHP.AX - BHP Group Limited

815.00 1,607.00 50,646.9320,613.78 30,033.15792.00 78,051.99

COL.AX - Coles Group Limited.

1,499.00 13,908.7213,908.721,499.00 25,617.91

CBA.AX - Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

2,844.00 221,410.60221,410.602,844.00 284,030.28

NAB.AX - National Australia Bank Limited



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Movement Report

17,841.00 440,954.65440,954.6517,841.00 467,791.02

WAM.AX - WAM Capital Limited

44,843.00 190,893.00 431,234.20331,124.31 100,109.89146,050.00 418,055.67

WES.AX - Wesfarmers Limited

640.00 2,139.00 64,058.4934,201.69 29,856.801,499.00 126,414.90

WBC.AX - Westpac Banking Corporation

9,035.00 267,992.62267,992.629,035.00 233,193.35

WPL.AX - Woodside Petroleum Ltd

2,597.00 95,995.0995,995.092,597.00 57,679.37

1,841,162.40 200,010.19 (101,959.37) (20,854.74) 1,939,213.22 2,053,415.84

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

BWP.AX - Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid

22,970.00 65,069.7065,069.7022,970.00 97,852.20

65,069.70 65,069.70 97,852.20

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)

1stParking - First Parking Investment Trust

100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00100,000.00 0.00

OSULLUTFP - O'Sullivan Unit Trust Fully Paid

257,185.00 50,664.5550,664.55257,185.00 140,693.05

SENTINELINDUSTRIAL - Sentinel Industrial Trust

126,475.00 150,000.00150,000.00126,475.00 213,742.75

SENTINELREGIONAL - Sentinel Regional Office Trust

552,995.00 600,000.00600,000.00552,995.00 659,723.04



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Movement Report

800,664.55 100,000.00 900,664.55 1,014,158.84

(586,562.56)2,866,947.26 (20,854.74) 3,008,037.79 3,268,517.20727,653.09



















J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Statements and Source Documentation

 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

22970.000000 $97,852.20 22970.000000 $87,975.10

Account 

Code
Description CY Units

CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

BWP.AX

Bwp Trust - 

Ordinary Units 

Fully Paid

22970.000000 $97,852.20 22970.000000 $87,975.10 11.23%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

78200 - Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

2021 Financial Year



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

ANZ Account 1993-01248

6.476.47 6.47

ANZ Bank 5939-63039

101,984.15(284,593.00)160,044.14 226,533.01 101,984.15

Macquarie Cash Management Account

1,099.70(200,010.19)201,109.89 1,099.70

160,050.61 427,642.90 (484,603.19) 103,090.32 103,090.32

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

AEG.AX1 - Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited

(79,462.00) (20,854.74) 0.00(101,959.37)101,959.3779,462.00

AMC.AX - Amcor Plc

2,705.00 2,705.00 40,010.3540,010.35 40,926.65

ASX.AX - ASX Limited

800.00 38,060.2538,060.25800.00 62,168.00

ANZ.AX - Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited

9,218.00 274,941.32274,941.329,218.00 259,486.70

BHP.AX - BHP Group Limited

815.00 1,607.00 50,646.9320,613.78 30,033.15792.00 78,051.99

COL.AX - Coles Group Limited.

1,499.00 13,908.7213,908.721,499.00 25,617.91

CBA.AX - Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

2,844.00 221,410.60221,410.602,844.00 284,030.28

NAB.AX - National Australia Bank Limited



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Movement Report

17,841.00 440,954.65440,954.6517,841.00 467,791.02

WAM.AX - WAM Capital Limited

44,843.00 190,893.00 431,234.20331,124.31 100,109.89146,050.00 418,055.67

WES.AX - Wesfarmers Limited

640.00 2,139.00 64,058.4934,201.69 29,856.801,499.00 126,414.90

WBC.AX - Westpac Banking Corporation

9,035.00 267,992.62267,992.629,035.00 233,193.35

WPL.AX - Woodside Petroleum Ltd

2,597.00 95,995.0995,995.092,597.00 57,679.37

1,841,162.40 200,010.19 (101,959.37) (20,854.74) 1,939,213.22 2,053,415.84

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

BWP.AX - Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid

22,970.00 65,069.7065,069.7022,970.00 97,852.20

65,069.70 65,069.70 97,852.20

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)

1stParking - First Parking Investment Trust

100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00100,000.00 0.00

OSULLUTFP - O'Sullivan Unit Trust Fully Paid

257,185.00 50,664.5550,664.55257,185.00 140,693.05

SENTINELINDUSTRIAL - Sentinel Industrial Trust

126,475.00 150,000.00150,000.00126,475.00 213,742.75

SENTINELREGIONAL - Sentinel Regional Office Trust

552,995.00 600,000.00600,000.00552,995.00 659,723.04



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Movement Report

800,664.55 100,000.00 900,664.55 1,014,158.84

(586,562.56)2,866,947.26 (20,854.74) 3,008,037.79 3,268,517.20727,653.09



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copies of Statements and Source Documentation

 Attach Investment Movement Report

 Ensure all Investments are valued correctly at June 30

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the Fund's investment strategy

 Ensure the investment is in accordance with the SIS Act

Supporting Documents
Investment Movement Report Report

Holding Balances - Sentinal.pdf

Holding Balance - O'sulivan Unit trust.pdf

Holding Certificate - First Parking.pdf

Purchase - First Parking.pdf

Holding Balance - O'Sullivan Unit Trust.pdf

TOTAL CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance

1036655.000000 $1,114,158.84 936655.000000 $1,146,027.87

Account Code Description CY Units
CY 

Balance
LY Units

LY 

Balance
Change

1stParking

First Parking 

Investment 

Trust

100000.000000 $100,000.00 100%

OSULLUTFP
O'Sullivan Unit 

Trust Fully Paid
257185.000000 $140,693.05 257185.000000 $375,539.99 (62.54)%

SENTINELINDUSTRIAL
Sentinel 

Industrial Trust
126475.000000 $213,742.75 126475.000000 $170,488.30 25.37%

SENTINELREGIONAL

Sentinel 

Regional Office 

Trust

552995.000000 $659,723.04 552995.000000 $599,999.58 9.95%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

78400 - Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)

2021 Financial Year



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

ANZ Account 1993-01248

6.476.47 6.47

ANZ Bank 5939-63039

101,984.15(284,593.00)160,044.14 226,533.01 101,984.15

Macquarie Cash Management Account

1,099.70(200,010.19)201,109.89 1,099.70

160,050.61 427,642.90 (484,603.19) 103,090.32 103,090.32

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

AEG.AX1 - Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited

(79,462.00) (20,854.74) 0.00(101,959.37)101,959.3779,462.00

AMC.AX - Amcor Plc

2,705.00 2,705.00 40,010.3540,010.35 40,926.65

ASX.AX - ASX Limited

800.00 38,060.2538,060.25800.00 62,168.00

ANZ.AX - Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited

9,218.00 274,941.32274,941.329,218.00 259,486.70

BHP.AX - BHP Group Limited

815.00 1,607.00 50,646.9320,613.78 30,033.15792.00 78,051.99

COL.AX - Coles Group Limited.

1,499.00 13,908.7213,908.721,499.00 25,617.91

CBA.AX - Commonwealth Bank Of Australia.

2,844.00 221,410.60221,410.602,844.00 284,030.28

NAB.AX - National Australia Bank Limited



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Movement Report

17,841.00 440,954.65440,954.6517,841.00 467,791.02

WAM.AX - WAM Capital Limited

44,843.00 190,893.00 431,234.20331,124.31 100,109.89146,050.00 418,055.67

WES.AX - Wesfarmers Limited

640.00 2,139.00 64,058.4934,201.69 29,856.801,499.00 126,414.90

WBC.AX - Westpac Banking Corporation

9,035.00 267,992.62267,992.629,035.00 233,193.35

WPL.AX - Woodside Petroleum Ltd

2,597.00 95,995.0995,995.092,597.00 57,679.37

1,841,162.40 200,010.19 (101,959.37) (20,854.74) 1,939,213.22 2,053,415.84

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian)

BWP.AX - Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid

22,970.00 65,069.7065,069.7022,970.00 97,852.20

65,069.70 65,069.70 97,852.20

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian)

1stParking - First Parking Investment Trust

100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00100,000.00 0.00

OSULLUTFP - O'Sullivan Unit Trust Fully Paid

257,185.00 50,664.5550,664.55257,185.00 140,693.05

SENTINELINDUSTRIAL - Sentinel Industrial Trust

126,475.00 150,000.00150,000.00126,475.00 213,742.75

SENTINELREGIONAL - Sentinel Regional Office Trust

552,995.00 600,000.00600,000.00552,995.00 659,723.04



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

Investment Movement Report

800,664.55 100,000.00 900,664.55 1,014,158.84

(586,562.56)2,866,947.26 (20,854.74) 3,008,037.79 3,268,517.20727,653.09











 
t 07 3733 1660  
w www.firstparking.com.au 
a Level 9, 300 Queen Street 
 Brisbane  QLD  4000 
p GPO Box 2333 
 Brisbane  QLD  4001 
 

 
 
John OSullivan 
Goose Gully Pty Ltd ATF JP OSullivan Superannuation Fund 
9 Gibson Court 
CASHMERE QLD 4500 
 
Via email: johnno50@bigpond.com.au    
 
 
 
Valid Investor TFN Held:   Yes  
 
 

 
FIRST PARKING INVESTMENT TRUST 

 
TRANSACTION AND UNIT HOLDING STATEMENT 

 
 

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT RECEIVED  UNITS ISSUED 
TOTAL UNITHOLDING  

CONSOLIDATED 

14 December 
2020 

OPENING 
BALANCE $100,000 100,000 100,000 

 
 
 
 
 
THE ATO ADVISES YOU KEEP THIS STATEMENT. THE DISPOSAL OF UNITS MAY LEAD TO CAPITAL GAINS TAX. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PLEASE KEEP THIS STATEMENT IN A SAFE PLACE FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.        Generation Date: 14/12/2020 



 
t 07 3733 1660  
w www.firstparking.com.au 
a Level 9, 300 Queen Street 
 Brisbane  QLD  4000 
p GPO Box 2333 
 Brisbane  QLD  4001  

 
2nd December 2020 
 
John OSullivan 
Goose Gully Pty Ltd ATF JP OSullivan Superannuation Fund 
9 Gibson Court 
CASHMERE QLD 4500 
 
Via email: johnno50@bigpond.com.au   
 

First Parking Investment Trust 
 
 
Thank you for your application relating to an investment in the First Parking Investment Trust.   
 
We confirm that your subscription amount is: $100,000 
 
In advance of settlement can you please arrange for the transfer of the balance of your subscription amount as 
cleared funds by Friday, 11th December 2020. 
 

Balance Subscription Amount: $90,000 
 
Name:      McCullough Robertson Trust Account 
Address: Waterfront Place, 1 Eagle Street, Brisbane, Queensland 
Bank:     St George Bank 
BSB:     334 040 
A/C No:      551 220 261 
Reference:     159743-00179 and Investor Name or Entity 
 

It is important that you include the reference as described above and let us know once you have arranged the 
transfer of funds so that your payment can be easily identified and tracked. 
 
Also attached is a copy of the personal details that you provided as part of the application process. Could you 
please review the information and if any of the details are incorrect contact David Carpenter 
(david.carpenter@sentinelpg.com.au) or 07 3733 1660 who will be happy to update our records. 
 
We look forward to providing you with further updates post settlement of the property and confirming 
distribution arrangements with you.  In the meantime, should you have any questions, please contact us. 
 
Yours sincerely, 
 

 
Warren Ebert 
e: warren@sentinelpg.com.au 



 
t 07 3733 1660  
w www.firstparking.com.au 
a Level 9, 300 Queen Street 
 Brisbane  QLD  4000 
p GPO Box 2333 
 Brisbane  QLD  4001 

 
 
 

First Parking Investment Trust 
 

 
 
Personal Details 
 

Contact Name John OSullivan 

Unit Holder Goose Gully Pty Ltd ATF JP OSullivan Superannuation Fund 

TFN (Tax File Number) 95539231 

 

Address 9 Gibson Court CASHMERE QLD 4500 

Contact Number 0732985570 0488420646 

Email Address johnno50@bigpond.com.au;  

 
Distribution Payments 
 

Bank ANZ 

BSB 014234 Account Number 593963039 

 
 

 



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation and confirmations of Liability

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

Investment Liab - O'Sullivan Unit Trust.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

($5,467.89)

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

OSULLUTFP O'Sullivan Unit Trust Fully Paid ($5,467.89) 100%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

83000 - Investment Liabilities

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Investment Liabilities (83000)

O'Sullivan Unit Trust Fully Paid (OSULLUTFP)

22/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER
TRANSFER 484392  FROM       440361803

9,000.00 9,000.00 CR

30/06/2021 Distribution from O'Sullivan Unit Trust 3,532.11 5,467.89 CR

9,000.003,532.11 5,467.89 CR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

3,532.11

9,000.00







J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate (if applicable)

 Attach any other Tax reconciliations

 Attach copy of Exempt Pension Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation (if applicable)

 Attach copy of Statement of Taxable Income

 Attach copy of Tax Reconciliation Report

 Confirm Transactions in ATO Portal

Supporting Documents
Statement of Taxable Income Report

Tax Reconciliation Report Report

Exempt Pension Reconciliation Report

Non Deductible Expense Reconciliation Report

ATO - Income Tax Account.pdf

ATO - Integrated Client Account.pdf

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

$16,076.92 $53,750.36

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

85000 Income Tax Payable/Refundable $16,076.92 $53,750.36 (70.09)%

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

85000 - Income Tax Payable/Refundable

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Segment - 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Label C

31/07/2020 25000/MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account 0.44

04/08/2020 25000/MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account 2.12

31/08/2020 25000/MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account 0.24

02/09/2020 25000/MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account 1.25

04/09/2020 25000/ANZ593963039 ANZ Bank 5939-63039 5.33

02/10/2020 25000/MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account 0.02

03/11/2020 25000/MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account 0.02

24/11/2020 25000/OSUL0012_ATOINTE ATO Interest 12.93

02/12/2020 25000/MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account 0.02

04/12/2020 25000/ANZ593963039 ANZ Bank 5939-63039 2.13

04/03/2021 25000/ANZ593963039 ANZ Bank 5939-63039 0.08

23/04/2021 25000/OSUL0012_ATOINTE ATO Interest 3.41

04/06/2021 25000/ANZ593963039 ANZ Bank 5939-63039 2.54

30/06/2021 25000/MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account 1.15

Total 31.68 14.6946.340 %

Label J

23/09/2020 23900/AMC.AX Amcor Plc 432.80

15/12/2020 23900/AMC.AX Amcor Plc 447.68

16/03/2021 23900/AMC.AX Amcor Plc 411.43

15/06/2021 23900/AMC.AX Amcor Plc 409.00



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Label J

Total 1,700.91 788.2146.340 %

Label K

03/07/2020 23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 4,716.30

14/09/2020 23900/AEG.AX1 Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited 2,066.01

18/09/2020 23900/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 941.34

22/09/2020 23900/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 1,212.58

29/09/2020 23900/COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 412.23

30/09/2020 23900/CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 2,787.12

30/09/2020 23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group 2,304.50

30/09/2020 23900/ASX.AX ASX Limited 980.00

01/10/2020 23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 2,032.05

27/11/2020 23900/WAM.AX WAM Capital Limited 11,318.88

10/12/2020 23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 5,352.30

16/12/2020 23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group 3,226.30

18/12/2020 23900/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 2,800.85

23/03/2021 23900/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 2,107.34

24/03/2021 23900/ASX.AX ASX Limited 899.20

24/03/2021 23900/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 397.25

26/03/2021 23900/COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 494.67

30/03/2021 23900/CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 4,266.00

31/03/2021 23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 1,882.32

22/04/2021 23900/AEG.AX1 Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited 2,066.01



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Label K

07/06/2021 23900/WAM.AX WAM Capital Limited 11,318.88

25/06/2021 23900/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 5,240.30

Total 68,822.43 31,892.3246.340 %

Label L

03/07/2020 23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 2,021.27

14/09/2020 23900/AEG.AX1 Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited 885.43

18/09/2020 23900/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 403.43

22/09/2020 23900/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 519.68

29/09/2020 23900/COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 176.67

30/09/2020 23900/CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 1,194.48

30/09/2020 23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group 987.64

30/09/2020 23900/ASX.AX ASX Limited 420.00

01/10/2020 23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 870.88

27/11/2020 23900/WAM.AX WAM Capital Limited 4,850.95

10/12/2020 23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 2,293.84

16/12/2020 23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking Group 1,382.70

18/12/2020 23900/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 1,200.36

23/03/2021 23900/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 903.15

24/03/2021 23900/ASX.AX ASX Limited 385.37

24/03/2021 23900/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 170.25

26/03/2021 23900/COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 212.00

30/03/2021 23900/CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 1,828.29



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Exempt Current Pension Income Reconciliation

Exempt AmountActuary/Pool %Taxable AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate

Label L

31/03/2021 23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 806.71

22/04/2021 23900/AEG.AX1 Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited 885.43

07/06/2021 23900/WAM.AX WAM Capital Limited 4,850.95

25/06/2021 23900/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 2,245.84

Total 29,495.32 13,668.1446.340 %

Label M

30/06/2021 23800/OSULLUTFP O'Sullivan Unit Trust Fully Paid 3,532.11

30/06/2021 23800/SENTINELREGIONAL Sentinel Regional Office Trust 24,160.56

30/06/2021 23800/BWP.AX Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid 3,123.52

30/06/2021 23800/SENTINELINDUSTRI Sentinel Industrial Trust 4,810.00

Total 35,626.19 16,509.1846.340 %

Total Segment ECPI 62,872.54*

Total ECPI 62,871.00

SMSF Annual Return Rounding 1.54

* Total Segment ECPI does not include ECPI amounts from Label A. The total ECPI from Label A is shown separately

at the start of the report.



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Segment - 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021

Label H

24/11/2020 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 385.00

27/05/2021 30700 Auditor's Remuneration 330.00

Total 715.00 46.340 % 383.67 331.33

Label J

22/07/2020 30800 ASIC Fees 54.00

29/07/2020 31500 Bank Charges 28.00

03/12/2020 31500 Bank Charges 28.00

19/03/2021 30200 Administration Costs 440.00

19/10/2020 30200 Administration Costs 440.00

19/01/2021 30200 Administration Costs 440.00

21/12/2020 30200 Administration Costs 440.00

19/02/2021 30200 Administration Costs 440.00

21/01/2021 30100 Accountancy Fees 3,850.00

19/04/2021 30200 Administration Costs 440.00

18/08/2020 30200 Administration Costs 440.00

19/05/2021 30200 Administration Costs 440.00

19/11/2020 30200 Administration Costs 440.00

10/06/2021 38000 Insurance 320.00

16/06/2021 31500 Bank Charges 28.00

20/07/2020 30200 Administration Costs 440.00



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Pension Non Deductible Expense Report

DeductibleExpense %AmountAccount DescriptionAccount CodeDate Non Deductible

Label J

18/09/2020 30200 Administration Costs 440.00

21/06/2021 30200 Administration Costs 440.00

22/06/2021 30200 Administration Costs 440.00

20/10/2020 30100 Accountancy Fees 3,850.00

Total 13,878.00 46.340 % 7,446.87 6,431.13

27/11/2020 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00

29/04/2021 30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.00

Total 518.00 0.000 % 518.00 0.00

Label Total 7,964.87 6,431.13

Label L

30/06/2021 37600/AEG.AX1 Absolute Equity Performance Fund
Limited

0.05

30/06/2021 37600/BOQ.AX Bank Of Queensland Limited. 4.86

Total 4.91 0.000 % 0.00 4.91

Total Segment Expenses 6,767.378,348.54

Total Expenses 8,348.54 6,767.37*

* General expense percentage -  46.340 %

* Investment expense percentage -  46.340 %



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Statement of Taxable Income

(16,076.92)CURRENT TAX OR REFUND

490,532.15

Increase in MV of investments 376,232.89

Exempt current pension income 62,871.00

Realised Accounting Capital Gains (20,854.74)

Accounting Trust Distributions 72,283.00

Less

$

2021

458,100.26Benefits accrued as a result of operations

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 13,418.40

SMSF Annual Return Rounding 0.38

89,456.00Taxable Income or Loss

Add

SMSF non deductible expenses 6,766.00

Pension Payments 50,000.00

Franking Credits 29,495.32

Taxable Trust Distributions 35,626.19

121,887.51

Less

Franking Credits 29,495.32

AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE (15,817.92)

Supervisory Levy 259.00

* Distribution tax components review process has not been completed for the financial year.



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Tax Reconciliation Report

C - Income - Gross interest

25000/MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account 0.4431/07/2020

25000/MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account 2.1204/08/2020

25000/MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account 0.2431/08/2020

25000/MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account 1.2502/09/2020

25000/ANZ593963039 ANZ Bank 5939-63039 5.3304/09/2020

25000/MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account 0.0202/10/2020

25000/MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account 0.0203/11/2020

25000/OSUL0012_ATOINT
EREST

ATO Interest 12.9324/11/2020

25000/MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account 0.0202/12/2020

25000/ANZ593963039 ANZ Bank 5939-63039 2.1304/12/2020

25000/ANZ593963039 ANZ Bank 5939-63039 0.0804/03/2021

25000/OSUL0012_ATOINT
EREST

ATO Interest 3.4123/04/2021

25000/ANZ593963039 ANZ Bank 5939-63039 2.5404/06/2021

25000/MBL966987737 Macquarie Cash Management Account 1.1530/06/2021

31.00Total

0.68Ignore Cents

31.68Sub-Total

J - Unfranked dividend amount

23900/AMC.AX Amcor Plc 432.8023/09/2020

23900/AMC.AX Amcor Plc 447.6815/12/2020

23900/AMC.AX Amcor Plc 411.4316/03/2021

23900/AMC.AX Amcor Plc 409.0015/06/2021

1,700.00Total

0.91Ignore Cents

1,700.91Sub-Total

K - Franked dividend amount

23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 4,716.3003/07/2020

23900/AEG.AX1 Absolute Equity Performance Fund
Limited

2,066.0114/09/2020

23900/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 941.3418/09/2020

23900/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 1,212.5822/09/2020

23900/COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 412.2329/09/2020

23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking
Group Limited

2,304.5030/09/2020

23900/ASX.AX ASX Limited 980.0030/09/2020

23900/CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 2,787.1230/09/2020

23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 2,032.0501/10/2020

23900/WAM.AX WAM Capital Limited 11,318.8827/11/2020

23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 5,352.3010/12/2020



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Tax Reconciliation Report

K - Franked dividend amount

23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking
Group Limited

3,226.3016/12/2020

23900/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 2,800.8518/12/2020

23900/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 2,107.3423/03/2021

23900/ASX.AX ASX Limited 899.2024/03/2021

23900/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 397.2524/03/2021

23900/COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 494.6726/03/2021

23900/CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 4,266.0030/03/2021

23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 1,882.3231/03/2021

23900/AEG.AX1 Absolute Equity Performance Fund
Limited

2,066.0122/04/2021

23900/WAM.AX WAM Capital Limited 11,318.8807/06/2021

23900/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 5,240.3025/06/2021

68,822.00Total

0.43Ignore Cents

68,822.43Sub-Total

L - Income - Dividend franking credit

23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 2,021.2703/07/2020

23900/AEG.AX1 Absolute Equity Performance Fund
Limited

885.4314/09/2020

23900/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 403.4318/09/2020

23900/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 519.6822/09/2020

23900/COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 176.6729/09/2020

23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking
Group Limited

987.6430/09/2020

23900/ASX.AX ASX Limited 420.0030/09/2020

23900/CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 1,194.4830/09/2020

23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 870.8801/10/2020

23900/WAM.AX WAM Capital Limited 4,850.9527/11/2020

23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 2,293.8410/12/2020

23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking
Group Limited

1,382.7016/12/2020

23900/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 1,200.3618/12/2020

23900/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 903.1523/03/2021

23900/ASX.AX ASX Limited 385.3724/03/2021

23900/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 170.2524/03/2021

23900/COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 212.0026/03/2021

23900/CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 1,828.2930/03/2021

23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 806.7131/03/2021

23900/AEG.AX1 Absolute Equity Performance Fund
Limited

885.4322/04/2021

23900/WAM.AX WAM Capital Limited 4,850.9507/06/2021

23900/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 2,245.8425/06/2021

29,495.00Total

0.32Ignore Cents

29,495.32Sub-Total



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Tax Reconciliation Report

M - Gross trust distributions

23800/SENTINELINDUST
RIAL

Sentinel Industrial Trust 4,810.0030/06/2021

23800/SENTINELREGION
AL

Sentinel Regional Office Trust 24,160.5630/06/2021

23800/BWP.AX Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid 3,123.5230/06/2021

23800/OSULLUTFP O'Sullivan Unit Trust Fully Paid 3,532.1130/06/2021

35,626.00Total

0.19Ignore Cents

35,626.19Sub-Total

R2 - Assessable personal contributions

24200/O'SJOH00003A (Contributions) O'Sullivan, John Peter -
Accumulation (Accumulati...

25,000.0027/07/2020

25,000.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

25,000.00Sub-Total

R - Assessable contributions (R1 plus R2 plus R3 less R6)

25,000.00Assessable personal contributions

25,000.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

25,000.00Sub-Total

W - GROSS INCOME (Sum of labels A to U)

160,674.00

160,674.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

160,674.00Sub-Total

Y - Income - Exempt current pension income

62,871.00

62,871.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

62,871.00Sub-Total

V - TOTAL ASSESSABLE INCOME (W less Y)

97,803.00

97,803.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

97,803.00Sub-Total

H1 - Expenses - SMSF auditor fee

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 206.5924/11/2020

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 177.0827/05/2021

383.00Total

0.67Ignore Cents

383.67Sub-Total

H2 - Expenses - SMSF auditor fee non deductible



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Tax Reconciliation Report

H2 - Expenses - SMSF auditor fee non deductible

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 178.4124/11/2020

30700 Auditor's Remuneration 152.9227/05/2021

331.00Total

0.33Ignore Cents

331.33Sub-Total

J1 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses

30200 Administration Costs 236.1020/07/2020

30800 ASIC Fees 28.9822/07/2020

31500 Bank Charges 15.0229/07/2020

30200 Administration Costs 236.1018/08/2020

30200 Administration Costs 236.1018/09/2020

30200 Administration Costs 236.1019/10/2020

30100 Accountancy Fees 2,065.9120/10/2020

30200 Administration Costs 236.1019/11/2020

31500 Bank Charges 15.0203/12/2020

30200 Administration Costs 236.1021/12/2020

30200 Administration Costs 236.1019/01/2021

30100 Accountancy Fees 2,065.9121/01/2021

30200 Administration Costs 236.1019/02/2021

30200 Administration Costs 236.1019/03/2021

30200 Administration Costs 236.1019/04/2021

30200 Administration Costs 236.1019/05/2021

38000 Insurance 171.7110/06/2021

31500 Bank Charges 15.0216/06/2021

30200 Administration Costs 236.1021/06/2021

30200 Administration Costs 236.1022/06/2021

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.0027/11/2020

30400 ATO Supervisory Levy 259.0029/04/2021

7,964.00Total

0.93Ignore Cents

7,964.93Sub-Total

J2 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses non deductible

30200 Administration Costs 203.9020/07/2020

30800 ASIC Fees 25.0222/07/2020

31500 Bank Charges 12.9829/07/2020

30200 Administration Costs 203.9018/08/2020

30200 Administration Costs 203.9018/09/2020

30200 Administration Costs 203.9019/10/2020

30100 Accountancy Fees 1,784.0920/10/2020

30200 Administration Costs 203.9019/11/2020

31500 Bank Charges 12.9803/12/2020

30200 Administration Costs 203.9021/12/2020



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Tax Reconciliation Report

J2 - Expenses - Management and administration expenses non deductible

30200 Administration Costs 203.9019/01/2021

30100 Accountancy Fees 1,784.0921/01/2021

30200 Administration Costs 203.9019/02/2021

30200 Administration Costs 203.9019/03/2021

30200 Administration Costs 203.9019/04/2021

30200 Administration Costs 203.9019/05/2021

38000 Insurance 148.2910/06/2021

31500 Bank Charges 12.9816/06/2021

30200 Administration Costs 203.9021/06/2021

30200 Administration Costs 203.9022/06/2021

6,431.00Total

0.07Ignore Cents

6,431.07Sub-Total

L2 - Expenses - Other amounts (Non-deductible)

37600/BOQ.AX Bank Of Queensland Limited. 4.8630/06/2021

37600/AEG.AX1 Absolute Equity Performance Fund
Limited

0.0530/06/2021

4.00Total

0.91Ignore Cents

4.91Sub-Total

N - TOTAL DEDUCTIONS

8,347.00

8,347.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

8,347.00Sub-Total

Y - TOTAL NON DEDUCTIBLE EXPENSES

6,766.00

6,766.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

6,766.00Sub-Total

O - TAXABLE INCOME OR LOSS

89,456.00

89,456.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

89,456.00Sub-Total

Z - TOTAL SMSF EXPENSES

15,113.00

15,113.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

15,113.00Sub-Total

A - Taxable income



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Tax Reconciliation Report

A - Taxable income

89,456.00

89,456.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

89,456.00Sub-Total

T1 - Tax on taxable income

13,418.40

13,418.40Total

0.00Ignore Cents

13,418.40Sub-Total

B - Gross Tax

13,418.40

13,418.40Total

0.00Ignore Cents

13,418.40Sub-Total

T2 - SUBTOTAL

13,418.40

13,418.40Total

0.00Ignore Cents

13,418.40Sub-Total

T3 - SUBTOTAL 2

13,418.40

13,418.40Total

0.00Ignore Cents

13,418.40Sub-Total

E1 - Complying fund's franking credits tax offset

23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 2,021.2703/07/2020

23900/AEG.AX1 Absolute Equity Performance Fund
Limited

885.4314/09/2020

23900/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 403.4318/09/2020

23900/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 519.6822/09/2020

23900/COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 176.6729/09/2020

23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking
Group Limited

987.6430/09/2020

23900/ASX.AX ASX Limited 420.0030/09/2020

23900/CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 1,194.4830/09/2020

23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 870.8801/10/2020

23900/WAM.AX WAM Capital Limited 4,850.9527/11/2020

23900/NAB.AX National Australia Bank Limited 2,293.8410/12/2020

23900/ANZ.AX Australia And New Zealand Banking
Group Limited

1,382.7016/12/2020

23900/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 1,200.3618/12/2020

23900/BHP.AX BHP Group Limited 903.1523/03/2021

23900/ASX.AX ASX Limited 385.3724/03/2021



Tax Return Label Date Account Code Account Name Amount

$

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For the year ended 30 June 2021

Tax Reconciliation Report

E1 - Complying fund's franking credits tax offset

23900/WPL.AX Woodside Petroleum Ltd 170.2524/03/2021

23900/COL.AX Coles Group Limited. 212.0026/03/2021

23900/CBA.AX Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. 1,828.2930/03/2021

23900/WES.AX Wesfarmers Limited 806.7131/03/2021

23900/AEG.AX1 Absolute Equity Performance Fund
Limited

885.4322/04/2021

23900/WAM.AX WAM Capital Limited 4,850.9507/06/2021

23900/WBC.AX Westpac Banking Corporation 2,245.8425/06/2021

29,495.32Total

0.00Ignore Cents

29,495.32Sub-Total

E - Refundable tax offsets

29,495.32

29,495.32Total

0.00Ignore Cents

29,495.32Sub-Total

I - Remainder of refundable tax offsets

16,076.92

16,076.92Total

0.00Ignore Cents

16,076.92Sub-Total

L - Supervisory levy

259.00

259.00Total

0.00Ignore Cents

259.00Sub-Total

S - AMOUNT DUE OR REFUNDABLE

(15,817.92)

(15,817.92)Total

0.00Ignore Cents

(15,817.92)Sub-Total



6 results found - from 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

23 Nov 2020 30 Jun 2020 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19

$29,509.98 $29,509.98 CR

24 Nov 2020 24 Nov 2020 Interest on overpayment for Income Tax for
the period from 01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19

$12.93 $29,522.91 CR

24 Nov 2020 27 Nov 2020 EFT refund for Income Tax for the period
from 01 Jul 18 to 30 Jun 19

$29,522.91 $0.00

22 Apr 2021 1 Dec 2020 Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

$23,722.38 $23,722.38 CR

23 Apr 2021 23 Apr 2021 Interest on overpayment for Income Tax for
the period from 01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

$3.41 $23,725.79 CR

23 Apr 2021 29 Apr 2021 EFT refund for Income Tax for the period
from 01 Jul 19 to 30 Jun 20

$23,725.79 $0.00

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client J P O'SULLIVAN

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 46 958 047 636
TFN 95 539 231

Income tax 551
Date generated 30/03/2022

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



0 results found - from 01 July 2020 to 30 June 2021 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Agent SAM GRECO & CO.
Client J P O'SULLIVAN

SUPERANNUATION FUND
ABN 46 958 047 636
TFN 95 539 231

Activity statement 001
Date generated 30/03/2022

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach all source documentation and confirmations of Liability

Supporting Documents
General Ledger Report

TOTAL
CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance

Account 

Code
Description

CY 

Balance

LY 

Balance
Change

89990 Migration Suspense Account 0%

Not StartedStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

89990 - Migration Suspense Account

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Migration Suspense Account (89990)

Migration Suspense Account (89990)

29/07/2020 Purchase - Amcor PLC 40,010.35 40,010.35 CR

31/07/2020 Purchase - Wesfarmers Ltd 29,856.80 69,867.15 CR

31/07/2020 BGHT 2705 AMC @ 14.7750 40,010.35 29,856.80 CR

04/08/2020 Purchase - BHP Group Ltd 30,033.15 59,889.95 CR

04/08/2020 BGHT 640 WES @ 46.6000 29,856.80 30,033.15 CR

04/08/2020 BGHT 815 BHP @ 36.8100 30,033.15 0.00 DR

16/06/2021 Sale - Absolute Equity Perf Ordinary 81,104.63 81,104.63 DR

17/06/2021 Purchase - WAM Capital Limited 100,109.89 19,005.26 CR

18/06/2021 SELL 79462 AEG 81,104.63 100,109.89 CR

21/06/2021 BUY 44843 WAM 100,109.89 0.00 DR

281,114.82281,114.82 0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

281,114.82

281,114.82



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of Financial Statements

 Attach copy of SMSF Annual Return

Supporting Documents
Signed 2021 financials & ITR -(1).pdf

Signed 2021 financials & ITR -(2).pdf

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

A - Financial Statements

2021 Financial Year















































































































































J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach latest copy of ASIC annual company statement (if corporate trustee)

 Ensure latest copies of ATO Trustee Declarations and ATO confirmation that the fund is a regulated fund is attached

 Ensure latest copies of trustee consents, member consents and registers are attached

 Ensure latest copy of trust deed (including amendments) are attached

 Use  to ensure details are correctAustralian Business Register

 Use  to check the eligibility to receive rollovers and contributionsSuper Fund Lookup

Supporting Documents
Fund Summary Report Report

ATO Complying Fund Status.pdf

ABNCurrentDetails_46958047636.pdf

Not StartedStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

B - Permanent Documents

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund
Fund Summary Report
As at 30 June 2021

Fund Details
Date Formed: 30/06/1994 Period: 01/07/2020 - 30/06/2021
Tax File Number: Provided Fund Type: SMSF
ABN: 46958047636 GST Registered: No

Postal Address: Physical Address:
9 Gibson Court PO Box 354
Cashmere, Queensland 4500 Aspley, Queensland 4034

Members
Number of Members: 2

Name Age Member Accounts Pension Accounts Tax File Number Beneficiary Details
Leong, Angela 59 1 0 Provided Not Provided

O'Sullivan, John Peter 69 4 3 Provided Provided

Fund Relationships

Relationship Type Contact

Accountant Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Accountant/Bookkeeper Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Adviser Friedrich, Paul

Auditor Super Audits Pty Ltd

Auditor Boys, Anthony

Fund Contact Goose Gully Pty Ltd

Fund Contact O'Sullivan, John Peter

Fund Contact Leong, Angela

Tax Agent Sam Greco & Co Chartered Accountants

Trustee
Goose Gully Pty Ltd
Leong, Angela
O'Sullivan, John Peter



ABN last updated: 26 Sep 2018 Page 1 of 1 Record extracted: 28 Jan 2021

Disclaimer
The Registrar makes every reasonable effort to maintain current and accurate information on this site. The Commissioner of Taxation
advises that if you use ABN Lookup for information about another entity for taxation purposes and that information turns out to be
incorrect, in certain circumstances you will be protected from liability. For more information see disclaimer

Current details for ABN 46 958 047 636

ABN details
Entity name: J P O'SULLIVAN SUPERANNUATION FUND

ABN status: Active from 25 May 2000

Entity type: Superannuation Fund

Goods & Services Tax (GST): Not currently registered for GST

Main business location: QLD 4500

Super Fund Lookup
Use Super Fund Lookup to check the eligibility of J P O'SULLIVAN SUPERANNUATION FUND to receive rollovers and contributions

Trading name(s)
From 1 November 2023, ABN Lookup will not display trading names and will only display registered business names. For more
information, click help

Trading name From

O'SULLIVAN SUPERANNUATION FUND 25 May 2000

Deductible gift recipient status
Not entitled to receive tax deductible gifts



ABN last updated: 26 Sep 2018 Page 1 of 1 Record extracted: 28 Jan 2021

Disclaimer
This extract is based on information supplied by superannuation entities to the Commissioner of Taxation.
Important Neither the Australian Government nor the ATO endorse or guarantee the performance of super funds.

Regulation details removed

ABN details
ABN: 46 958 047 636 View record on ABN Lookup

Status: Regulation details removed

What does 'Regulation details removed' mean?
The regulation details of this SMSF have been removed from display in Super Fund Lookup due to their failure to lodge
returns.

APRA Funds
If you receive a transfer or rollover request from this SMSF, advise your client to contact the ATO by phoning 13 10 20
between 8am and 6pm, Monday to Friday.

See the guidance issued by APRA for further assistance in managing transfers and rollovers to SMSFs.

SMSF
An authorised contact for the SMSF can contact the ATO about this issue by phoning 13 10 20 between 8am and 6pm,
Monday to Friday.

Also refer to frequently asked questions



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach copy of any SOAs issued during the Financial Year

 Attach copy of Investment Strategy

 Attach signed Engagement Letter

 Attach signed Trustee Representation Letter

 Attach Trustee Minutes prepared during the year

Supporting Documents
Income Summary.pdf

2021 BGL General Ledger.pdf

2021 Annual Tax Stmt - Sentinal Regional Office Trust.pdf

2021 Annual Tax Stmt - Sentinal Industrial Trust.pdf

2021 Annual Tax Stmt - BWP Trust.pdf

Ready for ReviewStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

C - Other Documents

2021 Financial Year













J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

Distributions Received (23800)

Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid (BWP.AX)

26/02/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM BWP
TRUST DISTBN INT21/00815548 [System
Matched Income Data]

2,071.89 2,071.89 CR

30/06/2021 Distribution Receivable 2,129.32 4,201.21 CR

30/06/2021 BWP.AX - Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully
Paid - Generate Tax Data - 30/06/2021

4,201.21 CR

4,201.210.00 4,201.21 CR

O'Sullivan Unit Trust Fully Paid (OSULLUTFP)

30/06/2021 OSULLUTFP - O'Sullivan Unit Trust Fully Paid
- Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2021

0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Distribution from O'Sullivan Unit Trust 3,532.11 3,532.11 CR

30/06/2021 OSULLUTFP - O'Sullivan Unit Trust Fully Paid
- Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2021

3,532.11 CR

3,532.110.00 3,532.11 CR

Sentinel Industrial Trust (SENTINELINDUSTRIAL)

19/08/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 1,001.26 CR

21/09/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 2,002.52 CR

19/10/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 3,003.78 CR

19/11/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 4,005.04 CR

21/12/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 5,006.30 CR

19/01/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 6,007.56 CR

19/02/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 7,008.82 CR

19/03/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 8,010.08 CR

20/04/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 9,011.34 CR

19/05/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 10,012.60 CR

22/06/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 11,013.86 CR

30/06/2021 SENTINELINDUSTRIAL - Sentinel Industrial
Trust - Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2021

11,013.86 CR

30/06/2021 Distribution Receivable 1,001.26 12,015.12 CR

30/06/2021 SENTINELINDUSTRIAL - Sentinel Industrial
Trust - Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2021

12,015.12 CR

12,015.120.00 12,015.12 CR

Sentinel Regional Office Trust (SENTINELREGIONAL)

13/08/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 4,377.88 CR

14/09/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 8,755.76 CR

13/10/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 13,133.64 CR

13/11/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 17,511.52 CR

14/12/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 21,889.40 CR

13/01/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 26,267.28 CR

15/02/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 30,645.16 CR
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15/03/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 35,023.04 CR

13/04/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 39,400.92 CR

13/05/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 43,778.80 CR

14/06/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 48,156.68 CR

30/06/2021 Distribution Receivable 4,377.88 52,534.56 CR

30/06/2021 SENTINELREGIONAL - Sentinel Regional
Office Trust - Custom Tax Data - 30/06/2021

52,534.56 CR

52,534.560.00 52,534.56 CR

Dividends Received (23900)

Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited (AEG.AX1)

14/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM
ABSOLUTE EQUITY  S00106972940 [System
Matched Income Data]

2,066.01 2,066.01 CR

22/04/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM
ABSOLUTE EQUITY  S00106972940 [System
Matched Income Data]

2,066.01 4,132.02 CR

4,132.02 4,132.02 CR

Amcor Plc (AMC.AX)

23/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM AMCOR
PLC DIV    SEPT2/00885404 [System
Matched Income Data]

432.80 432.80 CR

15/12/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM AMCOR
PLC DIV    DEC20/00884777 [System
Matched Income Data]

447.68 880.48 CR

16/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM AMCOR
PLC DIV    MAR21/00887159 [System
Matched Income Data]

411.43 1,291.91 CR

15/06/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM AMCOR
PLC DIV    JUN21/00885518 [System
Matched Income Data]

409.00 1,700.91 CR

1,700.91 1,700.91 CR

Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited (ANZ.AX)

30/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM ANZ
DIVIDEND     A069/00769559 [System
Matched Income Data]

2,304.50 2,304.50 CR

16/12/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM ANZ
DIVIDEND     A070/00763748 [System
Matched Income Data]

3,226.30 5,530.80 CR

5,530.80 5,530.80 CR

ASX Limited (ASX.AX)

30/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM ASX
FNL DIV      001252088984 [System Matched
Income Data]

980.00 980.00 CR

24/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM ASX
ITM DIV      001258626004 [System Matched
Income Data]

899.20 1,879.20 CR

1,879.20 1,879.20 CR

BHP Group Limited (BHP.AX)

22/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM BHP
GROUP DIV    AF382/01220740

1,212.58 1,212.58 CR

23/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM BHP
GROUP DIV    AI383/01205734

2,107.34 3,319.92 CR

3,319.92 3,319.92 CR

Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. (CBA.AX)

30/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM CBA
FNL DIV      001249502142 [System Matched
Income Data]

2,787.12 2,787.12 CR
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30/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM CBA
ITM DIV      001256332265 [System Matched
Income Data]

4,266.00 7,053.12 CR

7,053.12 7,053.12 CR

Coles Group Limited. (COL.AX)

29/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM COLES
GROUP LTD  FIN20/01197359 [System
Matched Income Data]

412.23 412.23 CR

26/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM COLES
GROUP LTD  INT21/01191295 [System
Matched Income Data]

494.67 906.90 CR

906.90 906.90 CR

National Australia Bank Limited (NAB.AX)

03/07/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM NAB
INTERIM DIV  DV211/01211618 [System
Matched Income Data]

4,716.30 4,716.30 CR

10/12/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM NAB
FINAL DIV    DV212/00699460 [System
Matched Income Data]

5,352.30 10,068.60 CR

10,068.60 10,068.60 CR

WAM Capital Limited (WAM.AX)

27/11/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM WAM
CAPITAL      S00106972940 [System Matched
Income Data]

11,318.88 11,318.88 CR

07/06/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM WAM
CAPITAL      S00106972940 [System Matched
Income Data]

11,318.88 22,637.76 CR

22,637.76 22,637.76 CR

Westpac Banking Corporation (WBC.AX)

18/12/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM WBC
DIVIDEND     001254215360 [System
Matched Income Data]

2,800.85 2,800.85 CR

25/06/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM WBC
DIVIDEND     001260794246 [System
Matched Income Data]

5,240.30 8,041.15 CR

8,041.15 8,041.15 CR

Wesfarmers Limited (WES.AX)

01/10/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM
WESFARMERS LTD   FIN20/01125906

2,032.05 2,032.05 CR

31/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM
WESFARMERS LTD   INT21/01119236

1,882.32 3,914.37 CR

3,914.37 3,914.37 CR

Woodside Petroleum Ltd (WPL.AX)

18/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM
WOODSIDE         INT20/00676319 [System
Matched Income Data]

941.34 941.34 CR

24/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM
WOODSIDE         FIN20/00675004 [System
Matched Income Data]

397.25 1,338.59 CR

1,338.59 1,338.59 CR

Contributions (24200)

(Contributions) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Accumulation (O'SJOH00003A)

27/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER
TRANSFER 599486  FROM       557386414

25,000.00 25,000.00 CR

25,000.00 25,000.00 CR

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
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16/06/2021 Sale - Absolute Equity Perf Ordinary
(AEG.AX)

20,854.74 20,854.74 DR

16/06/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 16/06/2021
(AEG.AX)

12,961.93 7,892.81 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $48.570000
(System Price) - 1,607.000000 Units on hand
(BHP.AX)

19,649.40 11,756.59 CR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $99.870000
(System Price) - 2,844.000000 Units on hand
(CBA.AX)

86,599.80 98,356.39 CR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $2.190000
(System Price) - 190,893.000000 Units on
hand (WAM.AX)

52,134.78 150,491.17 CR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $26.220000
(System Price) - 17,841.000000 Units on hand
(NAB.AX)

142,728.00 293,219.17 CR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $15.130000
(System Price) - 2,705.000000 Units on hand
(AMC.AX)

916.30 294,135.47 CR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $4.260000
(System Price) - 22,970.000000 Units on hand
(BWP.AX)

9,877.10 304,012.57 CR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $0.547050 (Exit)
- 257,185.000000 Units on hand
(OSULLUTFP)

234,846.94 69,165.63 CR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $59.100000
(System Price) - 2,139.000000 Units on hand
(WES.AX)

29,357.93 98,523.56 CR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $17.090000
(System Price) - 1,499.000000 Units on hand
(COL.AX)

119.92 98,403.64 CR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $1.193000 (Exit)
- 552,995.000000 Units on hand
(SENTINELREGIONAL)

59,723.46 158,127.10 CR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $22.210000
(System Price) - 2,597.000000 Units on hand
(WPL.AX)

1,454.32 159,581.42 CR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $28.150000
(System Price) - 9,218.000000 Units on hand
(ANZ.AX)

87,663.18 247,244.60 CR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $77.710000
(System Price) - 800.000000 Units on hand
(ASX.AX)

6,136.00 241,108.60 CR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $25.810000
(System Price) - 9,035.000000 Units on hand
(WBC.AX)

71,015.10 312,123.70 CR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $1.690000 (Exit)
- 126,475.000000 Units on hand
(SENTINELINDUSTRIAL)

43,254.45 355,378.15 CR

617,335.75261,957.60 355,378.15 CR

Interest Received (25000)

ANZ Bank 5939-63039 (ANZ593963039)

04/09/2020 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 5.33 5.33 CR

04/12/2020 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 2.13 7.46 CR

04/03/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.08 7.54 CR

04/06/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 2.54 10.08 CR

10.08 10.08 CR

Macquarie Cash Management Account (MBL966987737)

31/07/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 0.44 0.44 CR

04/08/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 2.12 2.56 CR

31/08/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 0.24 2.80 CR

02/09/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 1.25 4.05 CR

02/10/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 0.02 4.07 CR
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03/11/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 0.02 4.09 CR

02/12/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 0.02 4.11 CR

30/06/2021 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 1.15 5.26 CR

5.26 5.26 CR

ATO Interest (OSUL0012_ATOINTEREST)

24/11/2020 ATO - Interest on Overpayment 12.93 12.93 CR

23/04/2021 ATO - Interest on Overpayment 3.41 16.34 CR

16.34 16.34 CR

Accountancy Fees (30100)

Accountancy Fees (30100)

20/10/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT
605188     TO senrico

3,850.00 3,850.00 DR

21/01/2021 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT
781206     TO senrico

3,850.00 7,700.00 DR

7,700.00 7,700.00 DR

Administration Costs (30200)

Administration Costs (30200)

20/07/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430037072

440.00 440.00 DR

18/08/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430067047

440.00 880.00 DR

18/09/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430098034

440.00 1,320.00 DR

19/10/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
33125014

440.00 1,760.00 DR

19/11/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430160019

440.00 2,200.00 DR

21/12/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430190032

440.00 2,640.00 DR

19/01/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430217028

440.00 3,080.00 DR

19/02/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430248048

440.00 3,520.00 DR

19/03/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430279041

440.00 3,960.00 DR

19/04/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430307046

440.00 4,400.00 DR

19/05/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430338032

440.00 4,840.00 DR

21/06/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430368035

440.00 5,280.00 DR

22/06/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO AW FEES
PAYWAY2989796748

440.00 5,720.00 DR

5,720.00 5,720.00 DR

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)

27/11/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM ATO
ATO001000014450882

259.00 259.00 DR

29/04/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM ATO
ATO006000014561194

259.00 518.00 DR

518.00 518.00 DR

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

Auditor's Remuneration (30700)

24/11/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT
248066     TO Super Audit

385.00 385.00 DR

27/05/2021 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT
822076     TO Super Audits

330.00 715.00 DR

715.00 715.00 DR
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ASIC Fees (30800)

ASIC Fees (30800)

22/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING BPAY
ASIC                          {437369}

54.00 54.00 DR

54.00 54.00 DR

Bank Charges (31500)

Bank Charges (31500)

29/07/2020 EB 13042                                TO 379736 28.00 28.00 DR

03/12/2020 EB 14271                                TO 453167 28.00 56.00 DR

16/06/2021 EB 14275                                TO 581072 28.00 84.00 DR

84.00 84.00 DR

Investment Expenses - Non-Deductible (37600)

Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited (AEG.AX1)

30/06/2021 DRP Written Off - Shares Sold 2021 0.05 0.05 DR

0.05 0.05 DR

Bank Of Queensland Limited. (BOQ.AX)

30/06/2021 DRP Written Off - Shares Sold 2017 4.86 4.86 DR

4.86 4.86 DR

Insurance (38000)

Insurance (38000)

10/06/2021 ANZ INTERNET BANKING BPAY
AUDIT SHIELD                  {930217}

320.00 320.00 DR

320.00 320.00 DR

Pensions Paid (41600)

(Pensions Paid) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 2) (O'SJOH00001P)

22/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER
TRANSFER 489058  TO  014234557386414

26,669.00 26,669.00 DR

26,669.00 26,669.00 DR

(Pensions Paid) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 3) (O'SJOH00002P)

22/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER
TRANSFER 489058  TO  014234557386414

4,811.00 4,811.00 DR

4,811.00 4,811.00 DR

(Pensions Paid) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 4) (O'SJOH00007P)

22/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER
TRANSFER 489058  TO  014234557386414

18,520.00 18,520.00 DR

18,520.00 18,520.00 DR

Income Tax Expense (48500)

Income Tax Expense (48500)

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Franking Credits Adjustment -
30/06/2021

29,495.32 29,495.32 CR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense  -
30/06/2021

13,418.40 16,076.92 CR

29,495.3213,418.40 16,076.92 CR

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)

22/07/2020 System Member Journals 26,669.00 26,669.00 CR
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22/07/2020 System Member Journals 4,811.00 31,480.00 CR

22/07/2020 System Member Journals 18,520.00 50,000.00 CR

27/07/2020 System Member Journals 21,250.00 28,750.00 CR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

264,345.54 235,595.54 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

126,713.63 362,309.17 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

22,913.02 385,222.19 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

10,661.99 395,884.18 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

87,961.40 483,845.58 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2021

9,294.23 474,551.35 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2021

374.17 474,177.18 DR

59,668.40533,845.58 474,177.18 DR

Opening Balance (50010)

(Opening Balance) Leong, Angela - Accumulation (LEOANG00001A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 1,576,985.66 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 88,573.64 1,488,412.02 CR

88,573.64 1,488,412.02 CR

(Opening Balance) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 2) (O'SJOH00001P)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 907,558.12 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 169,257.46 738,300.66 CR

169,257.46 738,300.66 CR

(Opening Balance) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 3) (O'SJOH00002P)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 143,625.87 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 10,242.71 133,383.16 CR

10,242.71 133,383.16 CR

(Opening Balance) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Accumulation (O'SJOH00003A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 21,313.80 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 18,863.17 40,176.97 CR

18,863.17 40,176.97 CR

(Opening Balance) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 4) (O'SJOH00007P)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 552,011.20 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 39,385.10 512,626.10 CR

39,385.10 512,626.10 CR

Contributions (52420)

(Contributions) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Accumulation (O'SJOH00003A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 25,000.00 CR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 25,000.00 0.00 DR

27/07/2020 System Member Journals 25,000.00 25,000.00 CR

25,000.0025,000.00 25,000.00 CR

Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Leong, Angela - Accumulation (LEOANG00001A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 74,967.58 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 74,967.58 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 264,345.54 264,345.54 CR
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30/06/2021

339,313.12 264,345.54 CR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 2) (O'SJOH00001P)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 37,307.95 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 37,307.95 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

126,713.63 126,713.63 CR

164,021.58 126,713.63 CR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 3) (O'SJOH00002P)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 6,652.71 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 6,652.71 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

22,913.02 22,913.02 CR

29,565.73 22,913.02 CR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Accumulation (O'SJOH00003A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 2,022.19 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 2,022.19 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

10,661.99 10,661.99 CR

12,684.18 10,661.99 CR

(Share of Profit/(Loss)) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 4) (O'SJOH00007P)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 25,585.10 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 25,585.10 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation -
30/06/2021

87,961.40 87,961.40 CR

113,546.50 87,961.40 CR

Income Tax (53330)

(Income Tax) Leong, Angela - Accumulation (LEOANG00001A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 13,606.06 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 13,606.06 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2021

9,294.23 9,294.23 DR

13,606.069,294.23 9,294.23 DR

(Income Tax) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Accumulation (O'SJOH00003A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 364.64 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 364.64 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense
Allocation - 30/06/2021

374.17 374.17 DR

364.64374.17 374.17 DR

Contributions Tax (53800)

(Contributions Tax) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Accumulation (O'SJOH00003A)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 3,750.00 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 3,750.00 0.00 DR

27/07/2020 System Member Journals 3,750.00 3,750.00 DR

3,750.003,750.00 3,750.00 DR

Pensions Paid (54160)

(Pensions Paid) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 2) (O'SJOH00001P)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 131,949.51 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 131,949.51 0.00 DR
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22/07/2020 System Member Journals 26,669.00 26,669.00 DR

131,949.5126,669.00 26,669.00 DR

(Pensions Paid) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 3) (O'SJOH00002P)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 3,590.00 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 3,590.00 0.00 DR

22/07/2020 System Member Journals 4,811.00 4,811.00 DR

3,590.004,811.00 4,811.00 DR

(Pensions Paid) O'Sullivan, John Peter - Pension (Account Based Pension 4) (O'SJOH00007P)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 13,800.00 DR

01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 13,800.00 0.00 DR

22/07/2020 System Member Journals 18,520.00 18,520.00 DR

13,800.0018,520.00 18,520.00 DR

Bank Accounts (60400)

ANZ Account 1993-01248 (ANZ199301248)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 6.47 DR

6.47 DR

ANZ Bank 5939-63039 (ANZ593963039)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 160,044.14 DR

03/07/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM NAB
INTERIM DIV  DV211/01211618 [System
Matched Income Data]

4,716.30 164,760.44 DR

13/07/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 169,138.32 DR

20/07/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 170,139.58 DR

20/07/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430037072

440.00 169,699.58 DR

22/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER
TRANSFER 484392  FROM       440361803

9,000.00 178,699.58 DR

22/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING BPAY
ASIC                          {437369}

54.00 178,645.58 DR

22/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER
TRANSFER 489058  TO  014234557386414

50,000.00 128,645.58 DR

27/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER
TRANSFER 599486  FROM       557386414

25,000.00 153,645.58 DR

28/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT
511625     TO Macquarie Super [John John]

50,000.00 103,645.58 DR

29/07/2020 EB 13042                                TO 379736 50,028.00 53,617.58 DR

13/08/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 57,995.46 DR

18/08/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430067047

440.00 57,555.46 DR

19/08/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 58,556.72 DR

21/08/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM BWP
TRUST DISTBN FIN20/00814963 [System
Matched Income Data]

2,129.32 60,686.04 DR

04/09/2020 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 5.33 60,691.37 DR

14/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM
ABSOLUTE EQUITY  S00106972940 [System
Matched Income Data]

2,066.01 62,757.38 DR

14/09/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 67,135.26 DR

18/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM
WOODSIDE         INT20/00676319

941.34 68,076.60 DR



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

[System Matched Income Data]

18/09/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430098034

440.00 67,636.60 DR

21/09/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 68,637.86 DR

22/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM BHP
GROUP DIV    AF382/01220740

1,212.58 69,850.44 DR

23/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM AMCOR
PLC DIV    SEPT2/00885404 [System
Matched Income Data]

432.80 70,283.24 DR

29/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM COLES
GROUP LTD  FIN20/01197359 [System
Matched Income Data]

412.23 70,695.47 DR

30/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM ASX
FNL DIV      001252088984 [System Matched
Income Data]

980.00 71,675.47 DR

30/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM ANZ
DIVIDEND     A069/00769559 [System
Matched Income Data]

2,304.50 73,979.97 DR

30/09/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM CBA
FNL DIV      001249502142 [System Matched
Income Data]

2,787.12 76,767.09 DR

01/10/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM
WESFARMERS LTD   FIN20/01125906

2,032.05 78,799.14 DR

13/10/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 83,177.02 DR

19/10/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 84,178.28 DR

19/10/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
33125014

440.00 83,738.28 DR

20/10/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT
605188     TO senrico

3,850.00 79,888.28 DR

13/11/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 84,266.16 DR

19/11/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 85,267.42 DR

19/11/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430160019

440.00 84,827.42 DR

24/11/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT
248066     TO Super Audit

385.00 84,442.42 DR

26/11/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT
731401     TO McCullough Robertson Trust
Acct

10,000.00 74,442.42 DR

27/11/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM WAM
CAPITAL      S00106972940 [System Matched
Income Data]

11,318.88 85,761.30 DR

27/11/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM ATO
ATO001000014450882

29,522.91 115,284.21 DR

03/12/2020 EB 14271                                TO 453167 90,028.00 25,256.21 DR

04/12/2020 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 2.13 25,258.34 DR

10/12/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM NAB
FINAL DIV    DV212/00699460 [System
Matched Income Data]

5,352.30 30,610.64 DR

14/12/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 34,988.52 DR

15/12/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM AMCOR
PLC DIV    DEC20/00884777 [System
Matched Income Data]

447.68 35,436.20 DR

16/12/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM ANZ
DIVIDEND     A070/00763748 [System
Matched Income Data]

3,226.30 38,662.50 DR

18/12/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM WBC
DIVIDEND     001254215360 [System
Matched Income Data]

2,800.85 41,463.35 DR

21/12/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 42,464.61 DR

21/12/2020 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430190032

440.00 42,024.61 DR

13/01/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM 4,377.88 46,402.49 DR



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

19/01/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 47,403.75 DR

19/01/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430217028

440.00 46,963.75 DR

21/01/2021 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT
781206     TO senrico

3,850.00 43,113.75 DR

15/02/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 47,491.63 DR

19/02/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 48,492.89 DR

19/02/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430248048

440.00 48,052.89 DR

26/02/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM BWP
TRUST DISTBN INT21/00815548 [System
Matched Income Data]

2,071.89 50,124.78 DR

04/03/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.08 50,124.86 DR

15/03/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 54,502.74 DR

16/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM AMCOR
PLC DIV    MAR21/00887159 [System
Matched Income Data]

411.43 54,914.17 DR

19/03/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 55,915.43 DR

19/03/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430279041

440.00 55,475.43 DR

23/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM BHP
GROUP DIV    AI383/01205734

2,107.34 57,582.77 DR

24/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM
WOODSIDE         FIN20/00675004 [System
Matched Income Data]

397.25 57,980.02 DR

24/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM ASX
ITM DIV      001258626004 [System Matched
Income Data]

899.20 58,879.22 DR

26/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM COLES
GROUP LTD  INT21/01191295 [System
Matched Income Data]

494.67 59,373.89 DR

30/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM CBA
ITM DIV      001256332265 [System Matched
Income Data]

4,266.00 63,639.89 DR

31/03/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM
WESFARMERS LTD   INT21/01119236

1,882.32 65,522.21 DR

13/04/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 69,900.09 DR

19/04/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430307046

440.00 69,460.09 DR

20/04/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 70,461.35 DR

22/04/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM
ABSOLUTE EQUITY  S00106972940 [System
Matched Income Data]

2,066.01 72,527.36 DR

29/04/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM ATO
ATO006000014561194

23,725.79 96,253.15 DR

13/05/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 100,631.03 DR

19/05/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 101,632.29 DR

19/05/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430338032

440.00 101,192.29 DR

27/05/2021 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT
822076     TO Super Audits

330.00 100,862.29 DR

04/06/2021 CREDIT INTEREST PAID 2.54 100,864.83 DR

07/06/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM WAM
CAPITAL      S00106972940 [System Matched
Income Data]

11,318.88 112,183.71 DR

10/06/2021 ANZ INTERNET BANKING BPAY
AUDIT SHIELD                  {930217}

320.00 111,863.71 DR

14/06/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 116,241.59 DR



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
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Debit

15/06/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM AMCOR
PLC DIV    JUN21/00885518 [System
Matched Income Data]

409.00 116,650.59 DR

16/06/2021 EB 14275                                TO 581072 20,028.00 96,622.59 DR

21/06/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO GWMAS
430368035

440.00 96,182.59 DR

22/06/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 97,183.85 DR

22/06/2021 PAYMENT                                 TO AW FEES
PAYWAY2989796748

440.00 96,743.85 DR

25/06/2021 DIVIDEND                                FROM WBC
DIVIDEND     001260794246 [System
Matched Income Data]

5,240.30 101,984.15 DR

284,593.00226,533.01 101,984.15 DR

Macquarie Cash Management Account (MBL966987737)

28/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT
511625     TO Macquarie Super [John John]

50,000.00 50,000.00 DR

29/07/2020 EB 13042                                TO 379736 50,000.00 100,000.00 DR

31/07/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 0.44 100,000.44 DR

31/07/2020 BGHT 2705 AMC @ 14.7750 40,010.35 59,990.09 DR

04/08/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 2.12 59,992.21 DR

04/08/2020 BGHT 640 WES @ 46.6000 29,856.80 30,135.41 DR

04/08/2020 BGHT 815 BHP @ 36.8100 30,033.15 102.26 DR

31/08/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 0.24 102.50 DR

02/09/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 1.25 103.75 DR

02/10/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 0.02 103.77 DR

03/11/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 0.02 103.79 DR

02/12/2020 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 0.02 103.81 DR

16/06/2021 EB 14275                                TO 581072 20,000.00 20,103.81 DR

18/06/2021 SELL 79462 AEG 81,104.63 101,208.44 DR

21/06/2021 BUY 44843 WAM 100,109.89 1,098.55 DR

30/06/2021 Macquarie CMA Interest Paid 1.15 1,099.70 DR

200,010.19201,109.89 1,099.70 DR

Distributions Receivable (61800)

Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid (BWP.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 2,129.32 DR

21/08/2020 DIVIDEND                                FROM BWP
TRUST DISTBN FIN20/00814963 [System
Matched Income Data]

2,129.32 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Distribution Receivable 2,129.32 2,129.32 DR

2,129.322,129.32 2,129.32 DR

Sentinel Industrial Trust (SENTINELINDUSTRIAL)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 1,430.00 DR

20/07/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB SENTINEL DISTRIB

1,001.26 428.74 DR

30/06/2021 Distribution Receivable 1,001.26 1,430.00 DR

1,001.261,001.26 1,430.00 DR

Sentinel Regional Office Trust (SENTINELREGIONAL)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 4,377.88 DR

13/07/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM
SENTINEL DISTRIB REGIONAL OFFICE

4,377.88 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Distribution Receivable 4,377.88 4,377.88 DR



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

As at 30 June 2021

General Ledger

Units Balance $Description CreditTransaction
Date

Debit

4,377.884,377.88 4,377.88 DR

Reinvestment Residual Account (62550)

Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited - Ordinary Fully Paid (AEG.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 0.05 DR

30/06/2021 DRP Written Off - Shares Sold 2021 0.05 0.00 DR

0.05 0.00 DR

Bank Of Queensland Limited. (BOQ.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 4.86 DR

30/06/2021 DRP Written Off - Shares Sold 2017 4.86 0.00 DR

4.86 0.00 DR

Westpac Banking Corporation (WBC.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 10.66 DR

10.66 DR

Sundry Debtors (68000)

Sundry Debtors (68000)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 2.00 DR

2.00 DR

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian) (77600)

Absolute Equity Performance Fund Limited (AEG.AX1)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 79,462.00 88,997.44 DR

16/06/2021 Sale - Absolute Equity Perf Ordinary 101,959.37(79,462.00) 12,961.93 CR

16/06/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 16/06/2021 12,961.93 0.00 DR

101,959.370.00 12,961.93 0.00 DR

Amcor Plc (AMC.AX)

29/07/2020 Purchase - Amcor PLC 2,705.00 40,010.35 40,010.35 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $15.130000
(System Price) - 2,705.000000 Units on hand

916.30 40,926.65 DR

2,705.00 40,926.65 40,926.65 DR

Australia And New Zealand Banking Group Limited (ANZ.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 9,218.00 171,823.52 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $28.150000
(System Price) - 9,218.000000 Units on hand

87,663.18 259,486.70 DR

9,218.00 87,663.18 259,486.70 DR

ASX Limited (ASX.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 800.00 68,304.00 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $77.710000
(System Price) - 800.000000 Units on hand

6,136.00 62,168.00 DR

6,136.00800.00 62,168.00 DR

BHP Group Limited (BHP.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 792.00 28,369.44 DR

04/08/2020 Purchase - BHP Group Ltd 815.00 30,033.15 58,402.59 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $48.570000
(System Price) - 1,607.000000 Units on hand

19,649.40 78,051.99 DR

1,607.00 49,682.55 78,051.99 DR
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Commonwealth Bank Of Australia. (CBA.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 2,844.00 197,430.48 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $99.870000
(System Price) - 2,844.000000 Units on hand

86,599.80 284,030.28 DR

2,844.00 86,599.80 284,030.28 DR

Coles Group Limited. (COL.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 1,499.00 25,737.83 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $17.090000
(System Price) - 1,499.000000 Units on hand

119.92 25,617.91 DR

119.921,499.00 25,617.91 DR

National Australia Bank Limited (NAB.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 17,841.00 325,063.02 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $26.220000
(System Price) - 17,841.000000 Units on hand

142,728.00 467,791.02 DR

17,841.00 142,728.00 467,791.02 DR

WAM Capital Limited (WAM.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 146,050.00 265,811.00 DR

17/06/2021 Purchase - WAM Capital Limited 44,843.00 100,109.89 365,920.89 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $2.190000
(System Price) - 190,893.000000 Units on
hand

52,134.78 418,055.67 DR

190,893.00 152,244.67 418,055.67 DR

Westpac Banking Corporation (WBC.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 9,035.00 162,178.25 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $25.810000
(System Price) - 9,035.000000 Units on hand

71,015.10 233,193.35 DR

9,035.00 71,015.10 233,193.35 DR

Wesfarmers Limited (WES.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 1,499.00 67,200.17 DR

31/07/2020 Purchase - Wesfarmers Ltd 640.00 29,856.80 97,056.97 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $59.100000
(System Price) - 2,139.000000 Units on hand

29,357.93 126,414.90 DR

2,139.00 59,214.73 126,414.90 DR

Woodside Petroleum Ltd (WPL.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 2,597.00 56,225.05 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $22.210000
(System Price) - 2,597.000000 Units on hand

1,454.32 57,679.37 DR

2,597.00 1,454.32 57,679.37 DR

Units in Listed Unit Trusts (Australian) (78200)

Bwp Trust - Ordinary Units Fully Paid (BWP.AX)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 22,970.00 87,975.10 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $4.260000
(System Price) - 22,970.000000 Units on hand

9,877.10 97,852.20 DR

22,970.00 9,877.10 97,852.20 DR

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Australian) (78400)

First Parking Investment Trust (1stParking)
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26/11/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT
731401     TO McCullough Robertson Trust
Acct

10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 DR

03/12/2020 EB 14271                                TO 453167 90,000.00 90,000.00 100,000.00 DR

100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 DR

O'Sullivan Unit Trust Fully Paid (OSULLUTFP)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 257,185.00 375,539.99 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $0.547050 (Exit)
- 257,185.000000 Units on hand

234,846.94 140,693.05 DR

234,846.94257,185.00 140,693.05 DR

Sentinel Industrial Trust (SENTINELINDUSTRIAL)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 126,475.00 170,488.30 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $1.690000 (Exit)
- 126,475.000000 Units on hand

43,254.45 213,742.75 DR

126,475.00 43,254.45 213,742.75 DR

Sentinel Regional Office Trust (SENTINELREGIONAL)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 552,995.00 599,999.58 DR

30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2021 @ $1.193000 (Exit)
- 552,995.000000 Units on hand

59,723.46 659,723.04 DR

552,995.00 59,723.46 659,723.04 DR

Investment Liabilities (83000)

O'Sullivan Unit Trust Fully Paid (OSULLUTFP)

22/07/2020 ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER
TRANSFER 484392  FROM       440361803

9,000.00 9,000.00 CR

30/06/2021 Distribution from O'Sullivan Unit Trust 3,532.11 5,467.89 CR

9,000.003,532.11 5,467.89 CR

Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)

Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 53,750.36 DR

24/11/2020 ATO - Interest on Overpayment 12.93 53,763.29 DR

27/11/2020 TRANSFER                                FROM ATO
ATO001000014450882

29,781.91 23,981.38 DR

23/04/2021 ATO - Interest on Overpayment 3.41 23,984.79 DR

29/04/2021 TRANSFER                                FROM ATO
ATO006000014561194

23,984.79 0.00 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Franking Credits Adjustment -
30/06/2021

29,495.32 29,495.32 DR

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense  -
30/06/2021

13,418.40 16,076.92 DR

67,185.1029,511.66 16,076.92 DR

Migration Suspense Account (89990)

Migration Suspense Account (89990)

29/07/2020 Purchase - Amcor PLC 40,010.35 40,010.35 CR

31/07/2020 Purchase - Wesfarmers Ltd 29,856.80 69,867.15 CR

31/07/2020 BGHT 2705 AMC @ 14.7750 40,010.35 29,856.80 CR

04/08/2020 Purchase - BHP Group Ltd 30,033.15 59,889.95 CR

04/08/2020 BGHT 640 WES @ 46.6000 29,856.80 30,033.15 CR

04/08/2020 BGHT 815 BHP @ 36.8100 30,033.15 0.00 DR

16/06/2021 Sale - Absolute Equity Perf Ordinary 81,104.63 81,104.63 DR

17/06/2021 Purchase - WAM Capital Limited 100,109.89 19,005.26 CR

18/06/2021 SELL 79462 AEG 81,104.63 100,109.89 CR
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21/06/2021 BUY 44843 WAM 100,109.89 0.00 DR

281,114.82281,114.82 0.00 DR

Total Debits:

Total Credits:

2,936,870.69

2,936,870.69





















J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Actuarial Certificate

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commenced during the financial year

 Attach documentation supporting any pensions commuted during the financial year

 Ensure correct Transfer Balance Account Reports have been lodged with the ATO

Supporting Documents
Pension Summary Report Report

Transfer Balance Account Summary Report

Not StartedStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

D - Pension Documentation

2021 Financial Year



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund
Pension Summary
As at 30 June 2021

Member Name : O'Sullivan, John Peter
Member Age : 68* (Date of Birth : Provided)

Member 
Code

Pension 
Type

Pension 
Start Date

Tax 
Free

Min / 
PF 

Minimum Maximum Gross 
Pension 
Payments

PAYG Net Pension 
Payment

Amount to 
reach Minimum

O'SJOH0
0001P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2014 15.20% 2.50% $18,460.00* N/A $26,669.00 $0.00 $26,669.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

O'SJOH0
0002P

Account 
Based 
Pension

03/09/2014 99.96% 2.50% $3,330.00* N/A $4,811.00 $0.00 $4,811.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

O'SJOH0
0007P

Account 
Based 
Pension

01/07/2016 88.41% 2.50% $12,820.00* N/A $18,520.00 $0.00 $18,520.00 NIL

*COVID-19 50% reduction has been applied to the minimum pension amount.

$34,610.00 $0.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 $50,000.00 $0.00

Total :
$34,610.00 $0.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 $50,000.00 $0.00

*Age as at 01/07/2020 or pension start date for new pensions.



Debit
Event

Date Cap LimitMember Pension Type Transaction Type Type Credit Balance Remaining Cap
Lodgment
Date

J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2020 - 30 June 2021

Transfer Balance Account Summary

Angela Leong

John Peter
O'Sullivan Below Cap

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 1,469,833.92 1,600,000.00 130,166.08



J P O'Sullivan Superannuation Fund

2021 Financial Year

Standard Checklist
 Attach Death Benefit Nominations (if applicable)

 Attach Life Insurance Policies (if applicable)

 Attach Reversionary Pension documentation (if applicable)

 Attach SMSF Will (if applicable)

 Review current Estate planning to ensure it matches wishes of members

Supporting Documents
No supporting documents

Not StartedStatusSam GrecoReviewerLouise BarlowPreparer

E - Estate Planning

2021 Financial Year


